FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

1 800m Surface Women

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080124 3 5 Val/Cngv 18 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 07:51.74 07:21.93 97.828%

2 080607 3 4 Ris/Clyr 16 TAPIERO HERRERA Emyli Juliana 07:40.61 07:35.25 94.965%

3 071011 3 3 Val/Obgv 15 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 08:02.73 07:42.73 93.430%

4 080110 3 6 Bog/Prnb 14 SANABRIA GARCIA Amy Valentina 08:06.71 08:02.84 89.539%

5 090825 3 2 Val/Obgv 13 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 08:11.83 08:05.80 88.993%

6 101208 1 2 Val/Mrlv 12 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia N.T. 08:17.28 86.939%

7 111210 3 7 Val/Narv 11 JURADO MEDINA Ana Sofia 08:54.47 08:35.48 83.869%

8 100405 2 6 Val/Tbrv 10 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 09:37.58 09:01.17 79.888%

9 090328 1 3 Ant/Alea 8 MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa N.T. 09:04.34 79.423%

10 101004 3 8 Val/Cngv 7 HERNANDEZ PRADO Ana Lucia 09:25.86 09:10.62 78.517%

11 070523 3 1 Bog/Azlb 6 PERALTA JAIME Antonia 09:24.74 09:11.92 78.332%

12 110429 2 2 Val/Mrlv 5 NAVARRO MACCA Silvana 09:37.80 09:13.84 78.060%

13 080628 2 5 Bog/Azlb 4 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Gabriela 09:34.24 09:14.95 77.904%

14 110317 2 3 Bog/Prnb 3 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia 09:37.06 09:15.35 77.848%

15 090318 2 4 Bog/Prnb 2 BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 09:32.63 09:30.83 75.737%

16 111216 2 7 Val/Tbrv 1 MEJIA BERNAL Sofia 09:59.64 09:41.93 74.292%

17 110111 2 8 Bog/Prnb CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana 10:44.97 09:54.34 72.741%

18 100111 1 6 Bog/Azlb DURAN MARTINEZ Valentina N.T. 10:30.27 68.594%

19 110427 1 7 Val/Narv TORRES GARCIA Susan Sofia N.T. 11:54.89 60.475%
110619 2 1 Bog/Prnb BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia 10:27.67 Disqualified  salida adelantada
110923 1 5 Val/Krkv ZUNIGA IDROBO Isabella 12:30.74 Disqualified  salida adelantada
110426 1 4 Sant/Akus NINO PUENTES Silvia Juliana 10:57.51 Disqualified _salida adelantada

2 800m Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 070923 2 4 Val/Mrlv 18 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 07:12.64 07:06.77 90.316%

2 080430 2 5 Val/Brrv 16 VELASCO BERMUDEZ AndrEs 07:31.53 07:26.01 86.420%

3 110826 2 7 Val/Narv 15 DAJLES JIMENEZ NicolAs 08:43.40 07:59.72 80.347%

4 100724 2 6 Val/Brrv 14 ECHAVARRIA DUARTE Jacobo 08:25.02 08:01.27 80.088%

5 090814 2 3 Bog/Prnb 13 PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 08:13.51 08:06.91 79.160%

6 100824 1 6 Val/Obgv 12 ARIAS SOTO Alejandro N.T. 08:10.09 78.647%

7 091227 2 8 Val/Krkv 11 MOYA BETANCOURT Sebastian Camilo 08:46.89 08:13.51 78.102%

8 100306 1 4 Bog/Prnb 10 LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 08:56.30 08:14.78 77.901%

9 080320 2 1 Bog/Azlb 8 TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier 08:44.33 08:32.71 75.177%

10 091126 1 5 Val/Krkv 7 GIL DURANGO Samuel 10:30.90 10:23.68 61.801%

11 111228 1 7 Bog/Prnb 6 DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian N.T. 10:33.18 60.874%
070124 2 2 Met/Posm RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS Juan Felipe 08:26.15 Disqualified  inmersion en el recorrido
080108 1 3 Ant/Dela VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. Disqualified afloro despues 15m
110126 1 2 Ant/Dela GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe N.T. No Show

3 800m Surface Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010825 2 5 Val/Cngv 18 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 07:31.94 07:23.68 97.442%

2 010907 2 4 Val/Cngv 16 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 07:21.77 07:30.48 95.971%

3 061007 2 3 Val/Tbrv 15 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 07:50.24 07:32.71 95.498%

4 040401 2 6 Val/Cngv 14 NIETO SAAVEDRA Ana Lucia 07:57.85 07:56.30 90.768%
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FEDECAS
Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas
22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 3  800m Surface Age Group: MAYORES | F

5 051124 2 7 Bog/Azlb 13 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Jose 08:30.25 08:25.77 85.480%
6 060930 2 1 Bog/Prnb 12 CAICEDO GARCIA Sara Gabriela 08:40.96 08:28.80 84.971%
7 060517 1 4 Bog/Prnb 11 CASTRO CALA Maria Camila 09:07.12 09:02.23 79.732%
8 990106 2 2 Met/Posm 10 ARDILA GUTIERREZ Maria Jose 08:25.59 09:03.85 79.494%
9 050418 1 3 Ant/Cpca 8 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 09:42.55 74.213%
10 040802 1 5 Ant/Dela 7 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 12:13.96 58.904%
4 800m Surface Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 991015 1 4 Bog/Azlb 18 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan Esteban 06:54.11 06:47.65 94.552%
2 050801 1 5 Val/Cngv 16 ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 06:54.96 06:53.21 93.279%
3 051209 1 3 Val/Mrlv 15 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS Juan David 07:21.03 07:21.45 87.312%
4 031109 1 6 Sant/Akus 14 GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose 07:37.94 07:35.91 84.543%
5 060329 1 2 Ant/Tema 13 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 09:14.34 69.531%
5 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070322 1 1 Val/Brrv 18 ACUNA CRESPO Sthepanie 03:44.84 03:36.71 85.432%
6 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 970409 1 4 Val/Cngv 18 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 03:20.90 03:21.57 91.849%
2 000120 1 5 Val/Brrv 16 VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 03:21.40 03:24.87 90.370%
3 050531 1 6 Val/Tbrv 15 RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria 03:33.26 03:27.26 89.327%
4 020911 1 3 Bog/Prnb 14 SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 03:26.17 03:30.11 88.116%
5 021121 1 2 Val/Brrv 13 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia N.T. 03:36.60 85.476%
6 060517 1 7 Bog/Prnb 12 CASTRO CALA Maria Camila N.T. 04:56.79 62.381%
V4 4x50m Surface Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RFO0701 1 3 Met/Posm 36 1317F ESPINOSA QUINTERO ANA SOFIA N.T. 00:20.58 01:25.18 85.055%

1317F IMENEZ ACOSTA ISABEL SOFIA

1317F GARZON CORRALES VALERIA

1317F ARDILA SUAREZ ALEJANDRA
2 RF0O0702 1 6 Val/Tbrv 32 1317F MEJIA BERNAL SOFIA N.T. 00:25.06 01:29.56 80.895%

1317F VIVASDIAZ ALEJANDRA

1317F ARIASRAMOS MARIA JOSE

1317F ROSERO CORDOBA SARA CRISTINA
3 RFO0706 1 5 Bog/Prnb 30 1317F MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO ALEJANDRA 01:31.38 N.T. 01:30.16 80.357%

1317F SANABRIA GARCIA AMY VALENTINA

1317F BRAVO WILLIANSON MARIANA

1317F RODRIGUEZ MONGUI DANNA GABRIELA
4 RFO0705 1 4 val/Mrlv 28 1317F RAMIREZ MOSQUERA SALOME 01:27.98 00:22.73 01:30.51 80.046%

1317F NAVARRO MACCA SILVANA
1317F CAICEDO ASTAIZA SOFIA
1317F PAJA CHICUE SOFIA
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 7 4x50m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

5 RF0O0703 1 2 Tol/Hlct 26

6 RF0O0708 1 1

Bog/Azlb 24

7 RFO0707 1 7 Ant/Dela 22

1317F SANTANILLA ALARCON KAREN SOFIA N.T.
1317F SANTANILLA BARBOSA LAURA KTALINA
1317F HERRERA OROZCO LUCIANA

1317F CURE CARDONA ISABELLA

1317F GONZALEZ ZORRO VALERIE ALEJANDRALT.
1317F PERALTA JAIME ANTONIA

1317F COMBITA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA

1317F MOJICA GONZALEZ ANA MARIA

1317F GALLO HENAO SARA N.T.
1317F GOMEZ LOPEZ EMILIANA

1317F ARANGO HOLGUIN VALERY

1317F BUITRAGO OROZCO LUCIANA

00:23.78

00:22.15

00:33.90

01:30.66

01:37.14

01:55.46

79.914%

74.583%

62.749%

8 4Ax50m Surface

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team

Points

Men

Name Prelim

1 RM00801 2 4 Val/Brrv 36
2 RM00802 1 4 Met/Posm 32
3 RM00806 2 2 Bog/Prnb 30
4 RM00804 2 6 Val/Cngv 28
5 RMO00805 1 5 Ant/Alea 26
6 RM00808 1 3 Ant/Dela 24
RM00809 2 3

Bog/Azlb

RM00803 2 5 Tol/Hlct

1317M GOMEZ ALVAREZ SANTIAGO

1317M GAVIRIA NAZARENO MARIO ANDRES
1317M ANGEL GOMEZ JHOAN ANDRES
1317M CADAVID MENDEZ MATEO

1317M MONDRAGON QUIROGA DAVID SANTIAG®.
1317M MORENO AMADO JUAN DIEGO

1317M GUERRERO AVILA JULIAN FERNANDO
1317M RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS JUAN FELIPE

1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICI®1:24.23

1317M PINZON OSPINA ERICK SAMUEL
1317M LUNA ROMERO EDUARD LEONARDO
1317M RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MATIAS

1317M PINEDA SILVA LUCAS

1317M SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ NICOLAS
1317M REYES TORO JUAN JACOBO
1317M DURAN ASTUDILLO NICOLAS

1317M RESTREPO ORTEGA SIMON N.T.
1317M AGUDELO RESTREPO JUAN FELIPE

1317M MONTOYA MOSQUERA DORVIN

1317M AGUDELO CORREA NICOLAS

1317M TABARES PAVAS SAMUEL N.T.
1317M GARCIA GIRALDO ANDERSON

1317M GIRALDO TABARES ANDRES FELIPE

1317M VALENCIA ESCOBAR SIMON

1317M BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR JUAN FELIPE
1317M PARADA CARNEIRO JULIAN STEVE
1317M SUAREZ VIDALES SAMUEL ESTEBAN
1317M BAYONA ARLANT DANIEL FELIPE

1317M PENALOZA MORERA LUCAS

1317M REYES ALARCON TOMAS ALEJANDRO
1317M INFANTE ROCHA CARLOS ANDRES
1317M ACOSTA GARCIA JORGE AUGUSTO

01:13.41

01:29.87

01:15.82

01:17.54

T.1th.Relay
00:17.41

00:19.04

N.T.

00:22.94

00:24.66

00:24.92

N.T.

N.T.

T.Team
01:13.50

01:18.16

01:21.15

01:25.64

01:35.20

01:40.50

Disqualified

Disqualified

Obsv.
87.646%

82.421%

79.384%

75.222%

67.668%

64.100%

salida adelantada 2relevista

salida adelantada 4relevista

9) 4x50m Surface
Age Group: Mayores | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team

Points

Women

Name Prelim

T.1th.Relay

T.Team

1 RF00901 1 5 Val/Brrv 36

MYF MORENO ALEGRIA DIANA PAOLA N.T.
MYF VARGAS CARDONA GERALDINE

1317F ACUNA CRESPO STHEPANIE

MYF BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE SOFIA

00:19.15

01:20.31

Obsv.
90.213%
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 9 4x50m Surface Age Group: MAYORES | F

2 RF00902 1 4 Bog/Prnb 32 MYF AGUIRRE JOYA MARIA CAMILA 01:24.82 00:20.42 01:24.36 85.882%

MYF SOLANO ROZO MARIA CAMILA

MYF GODOY SALDARRIAGA ANA MARIA

MYF MONTOYA BARRETO NATALIE
10 4x50m Surface Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RMO1001 1 4 Bog/Azlb 36 MYM HERNANDEZ BERNAL SANTIAGO NICOLAS. 00:17.71 01:11.78 89.746%

MYM INFANTE ROJASMATEO

MYM SUZUNAGA VERGARA FEDERICO

MYM ALONSO ROJAS JONATHAN ESTEBAN
11 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070528 1 4 Val/Mrlv 18 GIRON OSORIO Sebastian N.T. 03:29.92 80.602%
12 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 060619 1 4 Tol/HIct 18 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs 03:17.87 03:15.62 86.494%
2 060726 1 3 Val/Mrlv 16 ARIAS OTERO Santiago N.T. 03:16.68 86.028%
3 060608 1 5 Bog/Azlb 15 INFANTE ROJAS Mateo 03:25.84 03:28.90 80.996%
13 200m Surface Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 071011 4 4 Val/Obgv 18 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 01:39.08 01:37.28 94.079%
2 080601 4 3 Val/Tbrv 16 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara Cristina 01:43.39 01:40.21 91.328%
3 101208 3 4 Val/Mrlv 15 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia 01:53.91 01:44.98 87.179%
4 080124 4 6 Val/Cngv 14 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 01:43.55 01:47.19 85.381%
5 100405 3 3 Val/Tbrv 13 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 02:00.79 01:49.41 83.649%
6 090109 4 7 Bog/Prnb 12 RODRIGUEZ MONGUI Danna Gabriela 01:49.38 01:50.36 82.929%
7 090825 4 2 Val/Obgv 11 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 01:45.40 01:51.36 82.184%
8 111210 1 3 Val/Narv 10 JURADO MEDINA Ana Sofia N.T. 01:52.19 81.576%
9 080110 4 8 Bog/Prnb 8 SANABRIA GARCIA Amy Valentina 01:52.97 01:52.47 81.373%
10 090425 3 5 Met/Posm 7 GARZON CORRALES Valeria 01:59.59 01:56.87 78.309%
11 100218 3 6 Val/Krkv 6 VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 02:02.15 01:58.48 77.245%
12 110126 2 5 Tol/HIct 5 CURE CARDONA lIsabella 02:12.88 01:59.62 76.509%
13 080305 4 1 Val/Mrlv 4 PAJA CHICUE Sofia 01:52.48 01:59.88 76.343%
14 101004 3 8 Val/Cngv 3 HERNANDEZ PRADO Ana Lucia 02:11.09 02:00.03 76.248%
15 070523 3 7 Bog/Azlb 2 PERALTA JAIME Antonia 02:04.59 02:01.75 75.170%
16 111216 2 3 Val/Tbrv 1 MEJIA BERNAL Sofia 02:13.94 02:06.28 72.474%
17 100524 3 2 Tol/HIct SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia 02:03.75 02:07.68 71.679%
18 070620 3 1 Tol/Hlct ORJUELA BAUTISTA Maria Jose 02:08.53 02:08.71 71.106%
19 091208 2 6 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 02:10.20 70.292%
20 110903 1 5 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana N.T. 02:12.80 68.916%
21 110123 2 1 Ant/Dela BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 02:14.34 68.126%
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FEDECAS
Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas
22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 13  200m Surface Age Group

: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

22 100417 2 7 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 02:33.44 59.645%

23 100209 2 2 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 02:58.60 51.243%
110223 1 4 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. Disqualified  notoca placa som
080430 4 5 Val/Mrlv GOMEZ PITO Isabella 01:39.56 Disqualified  salida adelantada
110429 2 4 Val/Mrlv NAVARRO MACCA Silvana 02:12.09 Disqualified _salida adelantada

14 200m Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 080423 3 5 Val/Brrv 18 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 01:31.79 01:29.56 87.818%

2 080105 3 3 Val/Brrv 16 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario AndrEs 01:32.22 01:29.93 87.457%

3 080430 3 2 Val/Brrv 15 VELASCO BERMUDEZ AndrEs 01:34.91 01:33.15 84.434%

4 090430 3 7 Val/Cngv 14 DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 01:36.97 01:33.46 84.154%

5 070923 3 6 Val/Mrlv 13 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 01:33.04 01:33.84 83.813%

6 090319 2 5 Val/Tbrv 12 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel 01:51.84 01:35.26 82.564%

7 100724 3 8 Val/Brrv 11 ECHAVARRIA DUARTE Jacobo 01:45.57 01:40.10 78.571%

8 110826 1 8 Val/Narv 10 DAJLES JIMENEZ NicolAs N.T. 01:40.95 77.910%

9 080120 1 3 Bog/Azlb 8 PARADA CARNEIRO Julian Steve N.T. 01:42.94 76.404%

10 090407 3 1 Bog/Azlb 7 SUAREZ VIDALES Samuel Esteban 01:45.25 01:43.27 76.160%

11 070403 2 4 Tol/Hlct 6 AVILA TASCON Nicolas David 01:47.06 01:45.76 74.366%

12 070124 1 4 Met/Posm 5 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS Juan Felipe N.T. 01:47.53 73.142%

13 100824 2 3 Val/Obgv 4 ARIAS SOTO Alejandro 01:52.94 01:48.06 72.784%

14 091227 1 6 Val/Krkv 3 MOYA BETANCOURT Sebastian Camilo N.T. 01:50.52 71.164%

15 100914 2 7 Val/Cngv 2 REYES TORO Juan Jacobo 02:10.68 01:51.17 70.748%

16 080108 1 5 Ant/Dela 1 VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. 01:57.79 66.771%

17 110615 1 7 Val/Brrv CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo N.T. 02:07.93 61.479%

18 100922 2 1 Val/Cngv DURAN ASTUDILLO Juan Jose 02:15.49 02:13.43 58.945%

19 101022 2 8 Bog/Azlb BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro 02:19.96 02:18.70 56.705%

20 110126 1 2 Ant/Dela GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe N.T. 02:37.42 49.962%

21 110806 11 Ant/Dela PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro N.T. 02:51.61 45.831%
080320 2 6 Bog/Azlb TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier 01:55.03 Disqualified nosigue indicaciones del juez
080304 3 4 Bog/Azlb SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 01:26.14 Disqualified afloro despues de 15m
100817 2 2 Bog/Azlb PRIETO RUDD Juan Manuel 01:55.58 Disqualified _salida adelantada

15 200m Surface Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 980623 1 4 Val/Brrv 18 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 01:34.47 01:34.42 96.929%

2 010825 1 5 Val/Cngv 16 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 01:37.71 01:36.07 95.264%

3 061007 1 7 Val/Tbrv 15 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 01:48.80 01:41.00 90.614%

4 040401 1 3 Val/Cngv 14 NIETO SAAVEDRA Ana Lucia 01:46.11 01:43.84 88.136%

5 000120 1 2 Val/Brrv 13 VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 01:48.33 01:43.86 88.119%

6 020911 1 6 Bog/Prnb 12 SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 01:46.15 01:46.15 86.218%

7 040802 1 8 Ant/Dela 11 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 02:24.52 63.327%
051124 11 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Jose 01:50.03 Disqualified salida adelantada

16 200m Surface Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940105 1 4 Val/Brrv 18 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 01:21.74 01:21.77 96.184%
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 16 200m Surface Age Group: MAYORES | M

2 951005 1 3 Val/Brrv 16 VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 01:23.46 01:22.76 95.034%
3 031010 1 5 Val/Brrv 15 GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan Sebastian 01:22.43 01:24.51 93.066%
4 821218 1 6 Hui/Ntrh 14 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 01:29.03 01:29.28 88.094%
5 061115 1 7 Bog/Azlb 13 SUZUNAGA VERGARA Federico 01:38.90 01:36.03 81.901%
6 060329 11 Ant/Tema 12 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 01:45.59 74.486%
051209 1 2 Val/Mrlv RIVILLAS CEBALLOS Juan David 01:35.49 Disqualified _salida adelantada

17 50m BiFins Women

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070615 6 3 Val/Narv 18 DAJLES JIMENEZ Laura Valentina 00:23.59 00:23.89 92.214%
2 081130 6 5 Ant/Etra 16 DIAZ MONTOYA Isabela 00:23.22 00:23.98 91.868%
3 071216 6 4 Val/Mrlv 15 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 00:23.06 00:24.35 90.472%
4 090209 6 7 Met/Posm 14 JIMENEZ ACOSTA Isabel Sofia 00:24.72 00:24.85 88.652%
5 071125 6 6 Val/Narv 13 ERAZO MUNOZ Maria Isabel 00:24.15 00:24.89 88.509%
6 090314 6 2 Tol/HIct 12 HERRERA OROZCO Luciana 00:24.66 00:24.96 88.261%
7 110317 5 3 Bog/Prnb 11 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia 00:25.83 00:25.28 87.144%
8 070722 6 8 Bog/Prnb 10 MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO Alejandra 00:25.06 00:25.72 85.653%
9 090424 6 1 Met/Posm 8 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia 00:25.01 00:25.79 85.421%
10 080316 2 1 Val/Brrv 7 SAAVEDRA FLOREZ Sarah N.T. 00:25.92 84.992%
11 070225 5 5 Val/Brrv 6 ZULUAGA GODOY Manuela 00:25.71 00:26.04 84.601%
12 070527 5 4 Bog/Prnb 5 BARRAGAN MONTOYA Juanita Valentina 00:25.16 00:26.15 84.245%
13 081128 5 6 Bog/Azlb 4 GONZALEZ ZORRO Valerie Alejandra 00:25.87 00:26.22 84.020%
14 070821 5 7 Val/Mrlv 3 RAMIREZ MOSQUERA Salome 00:26.46 00:26.25 83.924%
15 101013 4 3 Val/Narv 2 VIVAS IDARRAGA lIsabella 00:27.33 00:26.38 83.510%
16 110104 5 1 Sant/Akus 1 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth 00:26.75 00:26.51 83.101%
17 081003 5 8 Tol/Hlct SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 00:26.81 00:26.89 81.926%
18 100214 1 4 Met/Posm ARDILA SUAREZ Alejandra N.T. 00:26.97 81.683%
19 110619 4 7 Bog/Prnb BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia 00:28.55 00:27.06 81.412%
20 101017 4 2 Val/Narv ORTIZ PALACIOS Sara Camila 00:28.44 00:27.43 80.314%
21 090612 3 6 Val/Cngv MORALES ACOSTA Anny Alejandra 00:29.68 00:27.50 80.109%
22 070812 5 2 Ant/Tema RIVERA RIVERA Geraldine 00:26.41 00:27.59 79.848%
23 090318 4 6 Bog/Prnb BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 00:28.26 00:27.67 79.617%
24 100207 3 5 Tol/HIct RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula 00:28.99 00:27.75 79.387%
24 090624 4 5 Val/Brrv ANGULO MEDINA Ana Isabel 00:27.23 00:27.75 79.387%
26 090201 3 1 Val/Brrv ORTIZ GONZALEZ Sofia 00:30.09 00:27.83 79.159%
27 100111 3 4 Bog/Azlb DURAN MARTINEZ Valentina 00:28.95 00:27.87 79.046%
28 110427 3 8 Val/Narv TORRES GARCIA Susan Sofia 00:30.61 00:27.91 78.932%
29 071108 4 8 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany 00:28.83 00:28.63 76.947%
30 110304 2 4 Tol/HIct MURILLO SANCHEZ Maria Lucia 00:31.06 00:28.68 76.813%
31 090328 4 4 Ant/Alea MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa 00:27.02 00:28.72 76.706%
32 111220 3 3 Ant/Alea SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana 00:29.51 00:28.85 76.360%
33 110903 1 2 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana N.T. 00:28.86 76.334%
34 080215 2 7 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 00:29.22 75.394%
35 110615 3 7 Val/Brrv RIOS MONTOYA Maria Jose 00:30.04 00:29.37 75.009%
36 110123 1 3 Ant/Dela BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 00:29.87 73.753%
37 110923 2 6 Val/Krkv ZUNIGA IDROBO lIsabella 00:32.30 00:29.90 73.679%
38 090902 3 2 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 00:29.78 00:30.02 73.384%
39 090921 2 3 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 00:31.80 00:30.34 72.610%
40 110223 1 6 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. 00:30.74 71.666%
41 111224 1 7 Met/Posm VILLARRAGA DIAZ Samara Evelyn N.T. 00:32.23 68.352%
42 081015 2 2 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel 00:33.47 00:32.26 68.289%
43 100417 1 5 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 00:32.30 68.204%
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FEDECAS
Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas
22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 17 50m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

44 100209 2 8 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 00:32.75 67.267%
110111 4 1 Bog/Prnb CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana 00:28.76 Disqualified salida adelantada
101226 2 5 Val/Cngv CASTILLO FIGUEROA Mariana 00:31.20 No Show

18 50m BiFins Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 090811 9 2 Val/Mrlv 18 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS NicolAs 00:21.41 00:21.28 91.259%
2 070130 9 5 Bog/Azlb 16 ROA CARDENAS Juan Camilo 00:20.71 00:21.33 91.045%
3 070512 9 6 Tol/HIct 15 INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres 00:21.41 00:21.62 89.824%
4 100201 9 8 Met/Posm 14 CASTRO LESMES Raul Santiago 00:22.07 00:21.82 89.001%
5 100328 8 6 Sant/Akus 13 NINO CARRERNO Giorgin Santiago 00:22.76  00:22.05  88.073%
6 071002 8 4 Bog/Prnb 12 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Matias 00:22.19 00:22.13 87.754%
7 091209 9 7 Tol/Hlct 11 REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro 00:21.83 00:22.31 87.046%
8 081204 8 2 Met/Posm 10 MORENO URREA Juan Sebastian 00:22.79 00:22.32 87.007%
9 090217 9 1 Tol/HIct 8 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 00:22.06 00:22.44 86.542%
10 071120 8 5 Tol/HIct 7 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo 00:22.22 00:22.52 86.234%
11 100521 8 7 Tol/Hict 6 ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto 00:22.80 00:22.69 85.588%
12 090814 7 3 Bog/Prnb 5 PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 00:23.69 00:23.03 84.325%
13 090308 8 3 Bog/Azlb 4 LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel 00:22.26 00:23.04 84.288%
14 070316 8 1 Val/Brrv 3 MENESES TASCON Sebastian 00:22.90 00:23.23 83.599%
15 081230 6 3 Ant/Tema 2 GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph 00:24.44 00:23.40 82.991%
16 100722 7 6 Met/Posm 1 ROLDAN GARCIA Sebastian 00:23.73 00:23.43 82.885%
17 090624 2 2 Tol/HIct MURILLO PALOMAR Samuel N.T. 00:23.54 82.498%
18 090127 6 4 Tol/HIct RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs 00:24.24 00:23.55 82.463%
19 091011 6 1 Ant/Alea AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs 00:25.45 00:23.60 82.288%
20 090313 7 5 Met/Posm RIOS BARRETO Cristian David 00:23.52 00:23.63 82.184%
21 070916 7 4 Tol/HIct CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas 00:23.50 00:23.69 81.976%
22 080624 8 8 Bog/Prnb GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio 00:23.12 00:23.71 81.906%
22 080917 7 8 Val/Brrv ANGEL GOMEZ Jhoan AndrEs 00:24.17 00:23.71 81.906%
24 070403 7 1 Tol/HIct AVILA TASCON Nicolas David 00:24.01 00:23.98 80.984%
24 101109 7 7 Val/Cngv PINEDA SILVA Lucas 00:23.98 00:23.98 80.984%
26 100125 2 7 Ant/Alea MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. 00:24.31 79.885%
27 090308 6 8 Val/Brrv BERMUDEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Jose 00:25.46 00:24.34 79.786%
28 100306 6 2 Bog/Prnb LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 00:25.07 00:24.46 79.395%
29 110624 1 5 Ant/Alea MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel N.T. 00:24.60 78.943%
30 090804 6 6 Tol/HIct TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo 00:24.90 00:24.77 78.401%
31 090621 2 6 Ant/Alea MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin N.T. 00:24.95 77.836%
32 100601 1 4 Tol/HIct BERNAL RUIZ Dilan Esteban N.T. 00:25.04 77.556%
33 110404 5 3 Ant/Alea RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn 00:26.22 00:25.12 77.309%
34 110514 5 6 Tol/HIct RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando 00:26.45 00:25.13 77.278%
35 101209 5 4 Val/Cngv VILLALOBOS RUIZ Juan Martin 00:25.99 00:25.35 76.607%
36 110615 5 1 Val/Brrv CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo 00:27.06 00:25.81 75.242%
37 101225 4 4 Val/Obgv ARMERO LOAIZA Juan Diego 00:27.40 00:25.82 75.213%
38 090629 5 5 Tol/HIct PEREZ JIMENEZ Kevin Santiago 00:26.03 00:25.97 74.779%
39 100625 3 5 Tol/Hlct ARIAS CARRILLO Juan Pablo 00:28.85 00:26.01 74.664%
40 091002 5 8 Tol/Hlct TORRES HERRERA Sergio Andres 00:27.14 00:26.07 74.492%
41 110620 5 2 Val/Cngv SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ Nicolas 00:26.93 00:26.47 73.366%
42 100208 2 1 Met/Posm ESPITIA VELASCO Samuel Felipe N.T. 00:26.49 73.311%
43 091120 5 7 Bog/Azlb BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe 00:26.98 00:26.93 72.113%
44 071109 3 8 Ant/Dela GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson N.T. 00:27.01 71.899%
45 091126 4 5 Val/Krkv GIL DURANGO Samuel 00:27.82 00:27.04 71.820%
46 080607 2 5 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 00:27.12 71.608%
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 18 50m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

47 100311 4 2 Bog/Prnb GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio 00:28.08 00:27.17 71.476%
48 110124 3 3 Tol/Hlct BONILLA POLO Andres Camilo 00:29.27 00:27.49 70.644%
49 090112 2 3 Bog/Prnb MENDEZ MONROY Alan Santiago N.T. 00:27.91 69.581%
50 100906 4 3 Val/Cngv MARTINEZ ROJAS Nicolas 00:27.91 00:27.98 69.407%
51 110721 3 7 Val/Cngv PENA MEDINA Damian 00:31.30 00:28.06 69.209%
52 110315 3 6 Tol/Hict HUERTAS GUZMAN Jose Miguel 00:29.72 00:28.11 69.086%
53 100922 4 6 Val/Cngv DURAN ASTUDILLO Juan Jose 00:28.01 00:28.18 68.914%
54 111125 4 8 Val/Narv CASTILLO CHACON Santiago 00:28.74 00:28.31 68.598%
55 090827 4 7 Bog/Prnb FLOREZ RINCON Mateo 00:28.57 00:28.59 67.926%
55 100508 2 8 Ant/Alea AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe N.T. 00:28.59 67.926%
57 101022 4 1 Bog/Azlb BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro 00:28.67 00:29.06 66.827%
58 110131 3 2 Val/Obgv SOTO ROJAS Alejandro 00:30.23 00:29.16 66.598%
59 111213 3 1 Bog/Prnb RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias 00:33.09 00:30.16 64.390%
60 110806 1 3 Ant/Dela PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro N.T. 00:32.99 58.866%

080408 2 4 Val/Obgv CUELLAR HOLGUIN Santiago N.T. Disqualified  salida adelantada

110811 6 7 Tol/HIct PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo 00:25.20 Disqualified salida adelantada

091231 7 2 Bog/Prnb OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe 00:23.86 Disqualified  salida adelantada

111228 3 4 Bog/Prnb DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian 00:28.79 No Show

070622 9 3 Val/Krkv BENAVIDEZ SANCHEZ Manuel 00:21.00 No Show

080807 6 5 Val/Krkv MOSQUERA CHACON Daniel Fernando 00:24.33 No Show

070501 9 4 Val/Cngv CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 00:20.56 No Show
19 50m BiFins Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 920628 2 5 Val/Brrv 18 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 00:23.82 00:23.16 95.121%
2 041112 2 4 Bog/Prnb 16 MONTOYA BARRETO Natalie 00:22.75 00:23.57 93.466%
3 030428 2 6 Val/Brrv 15 MESA SEPULVEDA Ana Sofia 00:24.18 00:24.33 90.547%
4 010530 2 3 Ris/Agmr 14 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Anjeli Daniela 00:23.87 00:24.78 88.902%
5 050916 2 2 Bog/Prnb 13 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria 00:26.03 00:26.13 84.309%
6 060922 1 3 Val/Narv 12 PULIDO ORJUELA Keren Susana N.T. 00:27.11 81.262%
7 050418 1 5 Ant/Cpca 11 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 00:28.16 78.232%
8 060701 2 7 Tol/HIct 10 GRAJALES CARDENAS Alejandra 00:31.31 00:29.20 75.445%
9 861013 1 4 Val/Narv 8 GARCIA GOMEZ Oneida N.T. 00:34.63 63.615%
20 50m BiFins Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 951224 3 4 Val/Brrv 18 RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:19.21 00:19.52 99.488%
2 020124 3 5 Ris/Agmr 16 MUROZ TORRES Santiago 00:19.68 00:20.02 97.003%
3 981021 3 3 Met/Posm 15 CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando 00:20.16 00:20.73 93.681%
4 970724 2 4 Met/Posm 14 CORDOBA CORDOBA NicolAs 00:21.99 00:20.91 92.874%
5 050521 3 7 Ant/Tema 13 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 00:20.89 00:21.02 92.388%
6 050707 3 2 Sant/Akus 12 PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose 00:20.76 00:21.25 91.388%
7 040930 3 6 Bog/Azlb 11 ROA CARDENAS Samuel 00:20.66 00:21.45 90.536%
8 060619 3 1 Tol/Hlct 10 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs 00:21.57 00:21.49 90.368%
9 060919 3 8 Val/Brrv 8 URRUTIA BETANCOURT AndrEs Geronimo 00:21.65 00:21.55 90.116%
10 060329 1 2 Ant/Tema 7 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 00:22.48 86.388%
11 061002 2 6 Bog/Prnb 6 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 00:23.78 00:22.72 85.475%
12 050603 2 5 Val/Narv 5 ERAZO MUNOZ Ricardo 00:22.39 00:22.97 84.545%
13 960713 1 5 Val/Obgv 4 MARTINEZ HURTADO Jhoan Carlos N.T. 00:23.21 83.671%
14 050911 2 7 Met/Posm 3 PATINO VEGA David Esteban 00:24.32 00:23.33 83.240%
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Continuing... Event: 20 50m BiFins Age Group: MAYORES | M

15 050805 2 3 Bog/Prnb 2 CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo 00:23.31 00:23.75 81.768%
16 870916 1 4 Ant/Cpca 1 GARCIA PINEDA Jaime Adolfo N.T. 00:23.87 81.357%
17 060718 2 1 Bog/Prnb MEDINA CHAVES Santiago 00:26.81 00:24.21 80.215%
18 970714 1 3 Val/Mrlv HERNANDEZ MEJIA Edgar Enrique N.T. 00:24.84 78.180%
19 971103 1 6 Val/Obgv ZAMUDIO BURGOS Gustavo Adolfo N.T. 00:26.22 74.066%
20 060615 2 8 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro 00:27.06 00:26.97 72.006%
050329 2 2 Bog/Prnb GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego 00:24.22 Disqualified _salida adelantada
21 100m Inmersion/100m Immersion Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070322 1 4 Val/Brrv 18 ACURNA CRESPO Sthepanie 00:41.85 00:41.92 86.379%
2 080305 1 7 Val/Mrlv 16 PAJA CHICUE Sofia N.T. 00:44.21 81.905%
3 071102 1 2 Val/Tbrv 15 ARIAS RAMOS Maria Jose N.T. 00:45.39 79.775%
4 090424 1 5 Met/Posm 14 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia 00:45.58 00:45.83 79.009%
5 090425 1 6 Met/Posm 13 GARZON CORRALES Valeria 00:53.92 00:51.38 70.475%
6 081003 1 3 Tol/HIct 12 SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 00:53.13 00:53.85 67.242%
7 110126 1 1 Tol/HIct 11 CURE CARDONA Isabella N.T. 00:55.25 65.538%
22 100m Inmersion/100m Immersion Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 060228 2 4 Ris/Agmr 18 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 00:36.87 00:37.33 97.000%
2 911201 2 5 Val/Brrv 16 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:38.29 00:38.67 93.638%
3 010925 2 3 Bog/Prnb 15 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:38.60 00:39.84 90.889%
4 060829 2 6 Val/Tbrv 14 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:39.49 00:40.55 89.297%
5 050531 2 7 Val/Tbrv 13 RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria 00:41.24 00:41.22 87.846%
6 021121 1 5 Val/Brrv 12 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia N.T. 00:41.60 87.043%
7 000120 2 2 Val/Brrv 11 VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 00:39.97 00:42.58 85.040%
8 060701 1 4 Tol/HIct 10 GRAJALES CARDENAS Alejandra 00:59.83 01:03.09 57.394%
060517 1 3 Bog/Prnb CASTRO CALA Maria Camila N.T. Disqualified _salida adelantada
23 100m Inmersion/100m Immersion Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070528 2 7 Val/Mrlv 18 GIRON OSORIO Sebastian N.T. 00:38.18 82.085%
2 090217 2 4 Tol/HIct 16 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 00:38.58 00:38.71 80.961%
3 090319 1 4 Val/Tbrv 15 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel N.T. 00:38.72 80.940%
4 070215 2 5 Bog/Azlb 14 BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR Juan Felipe 00:39.88 00:38.75 80.877%
5 071228 2 1 Met/Posm 13 MONDRAGON QUIROGA David Santiago N.T. 00:40.84 76.738%
6 070427 2 3 Met/Posm 12 GUERRERO AVILA Julian Fernando 00:42.64 00:42.03 74.566%
7 070403 2 6 Tol/HIct 11 AVILA TASCON Nicolas David 00:44.95 00:42.28 74.125%
8 110811 1 3 Tol/HIct 10 PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo N.T. 00:45.74 68.518%
9 100618 2 2 Met/Posm 8 MORENO AMADO Juan Diego 00:48.07 00:46.35 67.616%
100328 1 5 Sant/Akus NINO CARRERNO Giorgin Santiago N.T. Disqualified _saiida adelantada
24  100m Inmersion/100m Immersion Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 870115 1 4 Val/Tbrv 18 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:32.17 00:33.23 94.312%
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 24 100m Inmersion/100m Immersion Age Group: MAYORES | M

2 960309 1 5 Val/Brrv 16 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:32.83 00:34.18 91.691%
3 020810 1 3 Bog/Prnb 15 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:33.83 00:35.02 89.492%
4 821218 1 2 Hui/Ntrh 14 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 00:38.00 00:36.81 85.140%
5 060726 1 8 Val/Mrlv 13 ARIAS OTERO Santiago N.T. 00:36.83 85.094%
6 060619 1 6 Tol/Hlct 12 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs 00:35.80 00:38.33 81.764%
7 060608 1 7 Bog/Azlb 11 INFANTE ROJAS Mateo 00:38.84 00:39.91 78.527%
8 050228 1 1 Val/Cngv 10 LETRADO HERMOSA AndrEs Felipe 00:43.88 00:40.34 77.690%
25 400m Surface Women

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 080124 4 4 Val/Cngv 18 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 03:39.21 03:30.45 96.631%
2 071011 4 3 Val/Obgv 16 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 03:43.40 03:34.27 94.908%
3 080607 4 5 Ris/Clyr 15 TAPIERO HERRERA Emyli Juliana 03:40.75 03:34.76 94.692%
4 101208 3 5 Val/Mrlv 14 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia 04:14.97 03:47.98 89.201%
5 080601 4 2 Val/Tbrv 13 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara Cristina 03:51.27 03:48.85 88.862%
6 080110 4 7 Bog/Prnb 12 SANABRIA GARCIA Amy Valentina 03:53.67 03:55.31 86.422%
7 090825 4 1 Val/Obgv 11 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 03:55.23 03:56.23 86.086%
8 080430 4 6 Val/Mrlv 10 GOMEZ PITO Isabella 03:49.29 03:57.43 85.651%
9 071102 4 8 Val/Tbrv 8 ARIAS RAMOS Maria Jose 03:57.61 04:01.47 84.218%
10 090109 3 4 Bog/Prnb 7 RODRIGUEZ MONGUI Danna Gabriela 04:02.14 04:03.76 83.426%
11 100405 3 6 Val/Tbrv 6 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 04:18.61 04:05.25 82.919%
12 111210 1 5 Val/Narv 5 JURADO MEDINA Ana Sofia N.T. 04:07.78 82.073%
13 090328 3 2 Ant/Alea 4 MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa 04:27.06 04:16.11 79.403%
14 090318 2 4 Bog/Prnb 3 BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 04:36.34 04:16.73 79.212%
15 070523 3 7 Bog/Azlb 2 PERALTA JAIME Antonia 04:27.16 04:22.20 77.559%
16 080628 3 8 Bog/Azlb 1 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Gabriela 04:35.32 04:22.93 77.344%
17 110429 2 5 Val/Mrlv NAVARRO MACCA Silvana 04:40.63 04:23.96 77.042%
18 101004 3 1 Val/Cngv HERNANDEZ PRADO Ana Lucia 04:29.57 04:25.15 76.696%
19 110126 2 6 Tol/Hict CURE CARDONA Isabella 04:50.63 04:29.70 75.402%
20 091208 2 1 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 04:41.75 72177%
21 100524 3 3 Tol/Hlct SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia 04:16.50 04:42.33 72.029%
22 110426 1 4 Sant/Akus NINO PUENTES Silvia Juliana N.T. 04:43.86 71.641%
23 111216 2 3 Val/Tbrv MEJIA BERNAL Sofia 04:42.76 04:44.46 71.490%
24 110619 2 2 Bog/Prnb BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia 04:54.15 04:45.16 71.314%
25 110123 2 8 Ant/Dela BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 04:52.91 69.427%
26 110903 2 7 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana 05:38.74 04:53.22 69.354%
27 111220 1 3 Ant/Alea SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana N.T. 05:00.49 67.676%
26 400m Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 080105 3 6 Val/Brrv 18 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario AndrEs 03:40.80 03:19.05 90.605%
2 070923 3 5 Val/Mrlv 16 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 03:24.22 03:20.53 89.937%
3 080430 3 3 Val/Brrv 15 VELASCO BERMUDEZ AndrEs 03:26.65 03:23.81 88.489%
4 080304 3 4 Bog/Azlb 14 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 03:20.51 03:34.32 84.150%
5 100724 3 2 Val/Brrv 13 ECHAVARRIA DUARTE Jacobo 03:57.93 03:43.96 80.528%
6 080320 3 7 Bog/Azlb 12 TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier 04:00.40 03:52.50 77.570%
7 100824 3 8 Val/Obgv 11 ARIAS SOTO Alejandro 04:10.40 03:52.59 77.540%
8 070124 2 2 Met/Posm 10 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS Juan Felipe N.T. 03:56.61 76.222%
9 100914 2 5 Val/Cngv 8 REYES TORO Juan Jacobo 04:36.84 04:05.17 73.561%
10 100817 2 4 Bog/Azlb 7 PRIETO RUDD Juan Manuel 04:25.79 04:05.85 73.358%
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FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas
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Continuing... Event: 26  400m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

11 110620 2 3 Val/Cngv 6 SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ Nicolas 04:43.11 04:27.40 67.446%
12 110404 2 6 Ant/Alea 5 RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn 04:59.96 04:27.53 67.413%
13 110615 1 3 Val/Brrv 4 CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo N.T. 04:31.00 66.550%
14 090621 1 4 Ant/Alea 3 MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin N.T. 04:48.06 62.608%
15 110126 1 5 Ant/Dela 2 GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe N.T. 05:38.47 53.284%
110826 3 1 Val/Narv DAJLES JIMENEZ NicolAs 04:03.56 Disqualified salida adelantada
080108 2 7 Ant/Dela VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. Disqualified abandono de equipo
27 400m Surface Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 010825 1 6 Val/Cngv 18 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 03:29.25 03:27.34 98.080%
2 010907 1 5 Val/Cngv 16 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 03:28.96 03:31.54 96.133%
3 980623 1 1 Val/Brrv 15 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola N.T. 03:31.73 96.047%
4 061007 1 4 Val/Tbrv 14 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 03:45.62 03:35.45 94.388%
5 040401 1 7 Val/Cngv 13 NIETO SAAVEDRA Ana Lucia 03:46.83 03:45.70 90.102%
6 051124 1 8 Bog/Azlb 12 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Jose 04:02.14 04:01.19 84.315%
7 060517 1 2 Bog/Prnb 11 CASTRO CALA Maria Camila 04:23.72 04:14.23 79.991%
8 990106 1 3 Met/Posm 10 ARDILA GUTIERREZ Maria Jose 04:32.14 04:16.96 79.141%
28 400m Surface Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 951005 1 4 Val/Brrv 18 VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 03:05.81 03:06.64 96.630%
2 991015 1 5 Bog/Azlb 16 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan Esteban 03:12.33 03:11.50 94.178%
3 050801 1 3 Val/Cngv 15 ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 03:16.63 03:11.78 94.040%
4 051209 1 6 Val/Mrlv 14 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS Juan David 03:22.04 03:26.43 87.366%
5 031109 1 2 Sant/Akus 13 GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose 03:32.37 03:31.04 85.458%
6 060329 1 7 Ant/Tema 12 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 03:56.58 76.232%
29 100m BiFins Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 071216 6 4 Val/Mrlv 18 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 00:51.02 00:51.67 95.549%
2 070615 6 3 Val/Narv 16 DAJLES JIMENEZ Laura Valentina 00:52.26 00:51.72 95.456%
3 081130 6 5 Ant/Etra 15 DIAZ MONTOYA Isabela 00:51.61 00:53.14 92.906%
4 090209 6 6 Met/Posm 14 JIMENEZ ACOSTA Isabel Sofia 00:53.07 00:54.27 90.971%
5 110317 5 4 Bog/Prnb 13 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia 00:57.07 00:54.92 89.894%
6 070722 6 2 Bog/Prnb 12 MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO Alejandra 00:54.68 00:55.47 89.003%
7 090314 6 1 Tol/Hlct 11 HERRERA OROZCO Luciana 00:56.07 00:56.57 87.272%
8 070527 6 7 Bog/Prnb 10 BARRAGAN MONTOYA Juanita Valentina 00:54.81 00:56.70 87.072%
9 070225 6 8 Val/Brrv 8 ZULUAGA GODOY Manuela 00:56.19 00:57.00 86.614%
10 070821 5 5 Val/Mrlv 7 RAMIREZ MOSQUERA Salome 00:57.46 00:57.32 86.130%
11 100218 5 3 Val/Krkv 6 VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 00:57.82 00:57.74 85.504%
12 101013 5 1 Val/Narv 5 VIVAS IDARRAGA lIsabella 01:01.14 00:57.90 85.268%
13 080316 4 3 Val/Brrv 4 SAAVEDRA FLOREZ Sarah 01:05.19 00:58.43 84.494%
14 081003 5 2 Tol/Hlct 3 SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 00:59.49 00:58.81 83.948%
15 110104 5 7 Sant/Akus 2 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth 00:59.53 00:58.95 83.749%
16 090624 5 6 Val/Brrv 1 ANGULO MEDINA Ana Isabel 00:59.47 01:00.05 82.215%
17 100214 2 2 Met/Posm ARDILA SUAREZ Alejandra N.T. 01:00.40 81.738%
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Continuing... Event: 29  100m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

18 100111 2 3 Bog/Azlb DURAN MARTINEZ Valentina N.T. 01:00.57 81.509%
19 110619 5 8 Bog/Prnb BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia 01:01.88 01:00.70 81.334%
20 101017 3 5 Val/Narv ORTIZ PALACIOS Sara Camila 01:09.63 01:01.86 79.809%
21 100207 4 7 Tol/HIct RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula 01:07.31 01:02.34 79.195%
22 110427 1 5 Val/Narv TORRES GARCIA Susan Sofia N.T. 01:02.46 79.043%
23 110903 4 2 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana 01:06.90 01:02.62 78.841%
24 110304 3 6 Tol/Hlct MURILLO SANCHEZ Maria Lucia 01:10.71 01:03.19 78.129%
25 071108 4 4 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany 01:02.99 01:04.01 77.129%
26 090201 3 3 Val/Brrv ORTIZ GONZALEZ Sofia 01:09.76 01:05.14 75.791%
27 080215 3 8 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 01:06.43 74.319%
28 090921 3 4 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 01:09.27 01:06.77 73.940%
29 110615 4 8 Val/Brrv RIOS MONTOYA Maria Jose 01:07.88 01:06.81 73.896%
30 110223 1 4 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. 01:07.69 72.935%
31 090902 4 6 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 01:06.77 01:07.78 72.839%
32 091208 2 5 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 01:09.85 70.680%
33 110923 3 2 Val/Krkv ZUNIGA IDROBO Isabella 01:12.23 01:10.18 70.348%
34 111224 3 1 Met/Posm VILLARRAGA DIAZ Samara Evelyn 01:25.24 01:10.60 69.929%
35 100417 2 7 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 01:11.33 69.214%
36 100209 2 6 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 01:11.78 68.780%
37 081015 3 7 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel 01:23.52 01:14.84 65.967%
110111 4 5 Bog/Prnb CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana 01:03.05 Disqualified  salida adelantada
090612 2 4 Val/Cngv MORALES ACOSTA Anny Alejandra N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
101226 4 1 Val/Cngv CASTILLO FIGUEROA Mariana 01:07.75 No Show
111220 1 3 Ant/Alea SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana N.T. No Show
30 100m BiFins Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 090811 8 6 Val/Mrlv 18 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS NicolAs 00:46.77 00:46.32 94.106%
2 070130 8 5 Bog/Azlb 16 ROA CARDENAS Juan Camilo 00:45.55 00:46.85 93.042%
3 070512 8 2 Tol/HIct 15 INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres 00:47.67 00:48.12 90.586%
4 100201 8 8 Met/Posm 14 CASTRO LESMES Raul Santiago 00:48.81 00:48.20 90.436%
5 081204 7 2 Met/Posm 13 MORENO URREA Juan Sebastian 00:51.98 00:48.60 89.691%
6 091209 8 1 Tol/Hlct 12 REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro 00:48.05 00:49.04 88.887%
7 071002 7 4 Bog/Prnb 11 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Matias 00:49.00 00:49.71 87.689%
8 100521 7 6 Tol/HIct 10 ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto 00:51.18 00:49.95 87.267%
9 090814 7 7 Bog/Prnb 8 PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 00:51.99 00:50.60 86.146%
10 071120 7 5 Tol/Hlct 7 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo 00:49.25 00:50.66 86.044%
11 090127 6 4 Tol/Hict 6 RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs 00:53.00 00:51.29 84.987%
12 081230 6 1 Ant/Tema 5 GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph 00:54.67 00:51.43 84.756%
13 070916 7 8 Tol/HIct 4 CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas 00:52.21 00:51.78 84.183%
14 070316 7 1 Val/Brrv 3 MENESES TASCON Sebastian 00:52.13 00:51.79 84.167%
15 091231 6 5 Bog/Prnb 2 OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe 00:53.12 00:52.03 83.779%
16 080624 7 3 Bog/Prnb 1 GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio 00:50.81 00:52.05 83.746%
17 110811 5 5 Tol/HIct PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo 00:55.80 00:52.19 83.522%
18 091011 6 8 Ant/Alea AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs 00:55.32 00:52.30 83.346%
19 090407 6 2 Bog/Azlb SUAREZ VIDALES Samuel Esteban 00:53.93 00:52.40 83.187%
20 090313 6 3 Met/Posm RIOS BARRETO Cristian David 00:53.14 00:52.75 82.635%
21 100306 5 3 Bog/Prnb LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 00:56.38 00:53.21 81.921%
22 101109 5 4 Val/Cngv PINEDA SILVA Lucas 00:55.66 00:53.27 81.828%
23 110624 1 6 Ant/Alea MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel N.T. 00:54.04 80.662%
24 090308 5 8 Val/Brrv BERMUDEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Jose 00:59.48 00:54.39 80.143%
25 090624 2 6 Tol/HIct MURILLO PALOMAR Samuel N.T. 00:54.84 79.486%
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Continuing... Event: 30 100m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

26 101209 5 2 Val/Cngv VILLALOBOS RUIZ Juan Martin 00:57.95 00:55.01 79.240%
27 080408 3 8 Val/Obgv CUELLAR HOLGUIN Santiago N.T. 00:55.11 79.096%
28 110404 5 1 Ant/Alea RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn 00:58.58 00:55.34 78.768%
29 090804 5 6 Tol/Hlct TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo 00:57.78 00:55.59 78.413%
30 101225 1 5 Val/Obgv ARMERO LOAIZA Juan Diego N.T. 00:56.60 77.014%
31 091120 2 2 Bog/Azlb BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe N.T. 00:56.70 76.878%
32 111228 4 2 Bog/Prnb DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian 01:01.46 00:56.98 76.501%
33 110514 5 7 Tol/Hlct RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando 00:58.10 00:57.04 76.420%
34 100311 4 5 Bog/Prnb GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio 01:00.05 00:58.46 74.564%
35 100601 1 4 Tol/Hlct BERNAL RUIZ Dilan Esteban N.T. 00:58.56 74.436%
36 080607 2 4 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 00:58.57 74.424%
37 071109 3 1 Ant/Dela GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson N.T. 00:58.97 73.919%
38 090629 4 4 Tol/Hlct PEREZ JIMENEZ Kevin Santiago 00:59.73 00:58.98 73.906%
39 090621 2 3 Ant/Alea MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin N.T. 00:59.07 73.794%
40 100625 4 8 Tol/Hict ARIAS CARRILLO Juan Pablo 01:03.26 00:59.08 73.781%
41 091126 4 6 Val/Krkv GIL DURANGO Samuel 01:01.13 01:01.51 70.867%
42 090827 3 4 Bog/Prnb FLOREZ RINCON Mateo 01:03.82 01:01.75 70.591%
43 100208 2 1 Met/Posm ESPITIA VELASCO Samuel Felipe N.T. 01:01.94 70.375%
44 100922 3 5 Val/Cngv DURAN ASTUDILLO Juan Jose 01:03.92 01:02.22 70.058%
45 090112 2 5 Bog/Prnb MENDEZ MONROQY Alan Santiago N.T. 01:02.66 69.566%
46 100508 2 8 Ant/Alea AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe N.T. 01:02.76 69.455%
47 101022 3 6 Bog/Azlb BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro 01:07.76 01:02.87 69.334%
48 100906 4 7 Val/Cngv MARTINEZ ROJAS Nicolas 01:02.41 01:03.55 68.592%
49 110131 3 2 Val/Obgv SOTO ROJAS Alejandro 01:11.80 01:03.57 68.570%
50 110315 3 3 Tol/HIct HUERTAS GUZMAN Jose Miguel 01:06.44 01:03.89 68.227%
51 110721 1 2 Val/Cngv PENA MEDINA Damian N.T. 01:05.02 67.041%
52 111213 3 7 Bog/Prnb RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias 01:13.01 01:06.22 65.826%
53 110126 1 3 Ant/Dela GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe N.T. 01:10.75 61.611%
54 110806 1 7 Ant/Dela PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro N.T. 01:14.96  s8151%
100722 6 7 Met/Posm ROLDAN GARCIA Sebastian 00:54.07 Disqualified salida adelantada
091002 4 3 Tol/HIct TORRES HERRERA Sergio Andres 01:00.32 Disqualified salida adelantada
100125 2 7 Ant/Alea MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. Disqualified afloro depues linea 15m
110124 4 1 Tol/Hlct BONILLA POLO Andres Camilo 01:02.73 Disqualified  salida adelantada
090308 8 7 Bog/Azlb LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel 00:47.83 Disqualified salida adelantada
070622 8 3 Val/Krkv BENAVIDEZ SANCHEZ Manuel 00:45.65 No Show
080807 6 6 Val/Krkv MOSQUERA CHACON Daniel Fernando 00:53.52 No Show
070501 8 4 Val/Cngv CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 00:44.22 No Show
31 100m BiFins Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 041112 2 4 Bog/Prnb 18 MONTOYA BARRETO Natalie 00:50.03 00:51.27 96.294%
2 970305 2 5 Val/Brrv 16 RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 00:51.19 00:51.82 95.272%
3 060604 2 2 Val/Cngv 15 MORA RAMIREZ Diana Karolina 00:53.02 00:52.83 93.451%
4 010530 2 3 Ris/Agmr 14 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Anjeli Daniela 00:52.50 00:53.22 92.766%
5 030428 2 6 Val/Brrv 13 MESA SEPULVEDA Ana Sofia 00:52.59 00:53.56 92.177%
6 050510 1 6 Bog/Shcb 12 YOSCUA MARTINEZ Diana Sofia N.T. 00:53.66 92.005%
7 051021 2 7 Ris/Clyr 11 TORRES ALARCON Maria Jose 00:54.44 00:55.22 89.406%
8 050916 2 8 Bog/Prnb 10 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria 00:57.58 00:56.57 87.272%
9 060922 1 2 Val/Narv 8 PULIDO ORJUELA Keren Susana N.T. 00:57.86 85.327%
10 060930 2 1 Bog/Prnb 7 CAICEDO GARCIA Sara Gabriela 00:57.06 00:59.10 83.536%
11 050418 1 3 Ant/Cpca 6 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 01:00.84 81.147%
12 040802 1 5 Ant/Dela 5 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 01:05.84 74.985%
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Continuing... Event: 31  100m BiFins Age Group: MAYORES | F

861013 1 4 Val/Narv GARCIA GOMEZ Oneida N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada

Age Group: Mayores| m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 981021 3 4 Met/Posm 18 CANTILLO RODRIGUEZ Luis Fernando 00:44.18 00:45.07 96.716%
2 020124 3 3 Ris/Agmr 16 MUROZ TORRES Santiago 00:45.38 00:45.29 96.246%
3 951224 3 6 Val/Brrv 15 RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:46.98 00:45.95 94.864%
4 040930 3 5 Bog/Azlb 14 ROA CARDENAS Samuel 00:45.06 00:45.96 94.843%
5 050707 3 1 Sant/Akus 13 PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose 00:47.67 00:46.33 94.086%
6 060919 3 7 Val/Brrv 12 URRUTIA BETANCOURT AndrEs Geronimo 00:47.30 00:47.49 91.788%
7 970724 3 8 Met/Posm 11 CORDOBA CORDOBA NicolAs 00:49.84 00:47.77 91.250%
7 050521 3 2 Ant/Tema 11 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 00:47.04 00:47.77 91.250%
9 060329 1 2 Ant/Tema 8 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 00:48.78 89.360%
10 020715 2 4 Bog/Azlb 7 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Santiago 00:49.92 00:49.17 88.652%
11 061002 2 3 Bog/Prnb 6 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 00:50.51 00:50.00 87.180%
12 050603 2 5 Val/Narv 5 ERAZO MUNOZ Ricardo 00:50.04 00:50.40 86.488%
13 960713 1 5 Val/Obgv 4 MARTINEZ HURTADO Jhoan Carlos N.T. 00:51.25 85.054%
14 050805 2 6 Bog/Prnb 3 CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo 00:51.40 00:51.65 84.395%
15 060718 2 1 Bog/Prnb 2 MEDINA CHAVES Santiago 00:57.38 00:52.49 83.044%
16 050911 2 7 Met/Posm 1 PATINO VEGA David Esteban 00:54.89 00:53.11 82.075%
17 050329 2 2 Bog/Prnb GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego 00:54.33 00:53.37 81.675%
18 870916 1 4 Ant/Cpca GARCIA PINEDA Jaime Adolfo N.T. 00:54.98 79.283%
19 970714 1 3 Val/Mrlv HERNANDEZ MEJIA Edgar Enrique N.T. 00:58.14 74.974%
20 060615 2 8 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro 01:01.75 00:58.64 74.335%
21 971103 1 6 Val/Obgv ZAMUDIO BURGOS Gustavo Adolfo N.T. 01:01.04 71.412%
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RF03301 1 5 Val/Tbrv 36 1317F ARIASRAMOS MARIA JOSE 03:22.76 00:46.33 03:15.61 82.240%

1317F MEJIA BERNAL SOFIA

1317F VIVAS DIAZ ALEJANDRA

1317F ROSERO CORDOBA SARA CRISTINA
2 RF03304 1 3 Met/Posm 32 1317F IMENEZ ACOSTA ISABEL SOFIA N.T. 00:45.37 03:17.76 81.346%

1317F GARZON CORRALES VALERIA

1317F ARDILA SUAREZ ALEJANDRA

1317F ESPINOSA QUINTERO ANA SOFIA
3 RF03305 1 6 Bog/Prnb 30 1317F BRAVO WILLIANSON MARIANA 03:30.76 00:49.38 03:21.33 79.904%

1317F SANABRIA GARCIA AMY VALENTINA

1317F DIAZ LAMPREA MARIANY

1317F RODRIGUEZ MONGUI DANNA GABRIELA
4 RF03303 1 4 Tol/Hlct 28 1317F CURE CARDONA ISABELLA 03:36.97 00:50.70 03:27.94 77.364%

1317F HERRERA OROZCO LUCIANA

1317F SANTANILLA BARBOSA LAURA KTALINA

1317F SANTANILLA ALARCON KAREN SOFIA
5 RF03307 1 2 Bog/Azlb 26 1317F PERALTA JAIME ANTONIA N.T. 00:55.70 03:49.98 69.950%

1317F MOJICA GONZALEZ ANA MARIA

1317F COMBITA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA

1317F DURAN MARTINEZ VALENTINA
6 RF03306 1 7 Ant/Dela 24 1317F BUITRAGO OROZCO LUCIANA N.T. 01:03.76 04:18.73 62.177%

1317F SERNA GUZMAN ISABELLA

1317F GALLO HENAO SARA

MYF CASTRO CARDONA YULIANA ANDREA
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Continuing... Event: 34  4x100 m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

34 4x100 m Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team

Points Name Prelim

1 RM03407 1 4 Bog/Azlb 36

2 RM03401 1 5

Met/Posm 32

3 RM03402 1 3

Tol/HIct 30

4 RM03405 1 7

Bog/Prnb 28

5 RM03404 1 2

Ant/Alea 26

6 RM03406 1 1 Ant/Dela 24

1317M SOSA MORA SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
1317M BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR JUAN FELIPE
1317M PARADA CARNEIRO JULIAN STEVE
1317M SUAREZ VIDALES SAMUEL ESTEBAN

1317M MONDRAGON QUIROGA DAVID SANTIAG®.
1317M GUERRERO AVILA JULIAN FERNANDO
1317M RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS JUAN FELIPE
1317M MORENO AMADO JUAN DIEGO

1317M PENALOZA MORERA LUCAS N.T.
1317M ACOSTA GARCIA JORGE AUGUSTO

1317M AVILA TASCON NICOLAS DAVID

1317M REYES ALARCON TOMAS ALEJANDRO

1317M PINZON OSPINA ERICK SAMUEL N.T.
1317M LUNA ROMERO EDUARD LEONARDO
1317M RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MATIAS

1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICIO

1317M MONTOYA MOSQUERA DORVIN N.T.
1317M MARIN SANCHEZ NICOLAS

1317M RESTREPO ORTEGA SIMON

1317M AGUDELO CORREA NICOLAS

1317M TABARES PAVAS SAMUEL N.T.
1317M GARCIA GIRALDO ANDERSON

1317M GIRALDO TABARES ANDRES FELIPE

1317M VALENCIA ESCOBAR SIMON

02:50.70

T.1th.Relay
00:39.07

00:42.71

00:43.00

00:43.19

00:58.72

00:56.93

g

T
02:50.63

02:55.16

02:58.76

02:59.94

03:45.07

03:57.68

Obsv.
82.348%

80.218%

78.603%

78.087%

62.429%

59.117%

35 4x100 m Surface Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team

Points Name Prelim

1 RF03501 1 2 Bog/Prnb 36

MYF MONTOYA BARRETO NATALIE
MY F GODOY SALDARRIAGA ANA MARIA
MYF CASTRO CALA MARIA CAMILA
MY F SOLANO ROZO MARIA CAMILA

03:21.06

T.1th.Relay
00:50.02

T.Team
03:34.02

Obsv.
75.166%

36 4x100 m Surface Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place Birth Ht Ln Team

Points Name Prelim

1 RM03601 1 7 Val/Brrv 36

2 RMO03602 1 6 Val/Mrlv 32

MYM DUQUE JMENEZ JUAN DAVID

MYM GIRALDO CESPEDES JUAN SEBASTIAN
MYM RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JUAN CAMILO
MYM OCAMPO LOZADA JUAN FERNANDO

MYM ARIAS OTERO SANTIAGO N.T.
1317M GIRON OSORIO SEBASTIAN

MYM RIVILLAS CEBALLOS JUAN DAVID

1317M GOMEZ PLAZA MIGUEL ANGEL

02:24.64

T.1th.Relay
00:36.41

00:39.17

g

02:32.10

02:49.48

Obsv.
92.380%

82.907%
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37 50m Surface Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 080430 5 4 Val/Mrlv 18 GOMEZ PITO lIsabella 00:20.03 00:20.22 86.647%
2 081130 5 6 Ant/Etra 16 DIAZ MONTOYA lIsabela 00:20.68 00:20.27 86.433%
3 080601 1 4 Val/Tbrv 15 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara Cristina N.T. 00:20.41 85.840%
4 090209 5 5 Met/Posm 14 JIMENEZ ACOSTA Isabel Sofia 00:20.13 00:20.56 85.214%
5 090424 5 3 Met/Posm 13 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia 00:20.15 00:21.39 81.907%
6 090109 5 7 Bog/Prnb 12 RODRIGUEZ MONGUI Danna Gabriela 00:21.99 00:22.15 79.097%
7 081128 5 2 Bog/Azlb 11 GONZALEZ ZORRO Valerie Alejandra 00:21.54 00:22.42 78.145%
7 090314 1 5 Tol/HIct 11 HERRERA OROZCO Luciana N.T. 00:22.42 78.145%
9 110104 4 7 Sant/Akus 8 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth 00:25.21 00:22.52 77.798%
10 070821 5 1 Val/Mrlv 7 RAMIREZ MOSQUERA Salome 00:22.41 00:22.59 77.556%
11 100218 5 8 Val/Krkv 6 VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 00:22.48 00:22.84 76.708%
12 110126 4 3 Tol/HIct 5 CURE CARDONA Isabella 00:24.07 00:23.07 75.943%
13 090318 4 4 Bog/Prnb 4 BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 00:22.94 00:23.52 74.490%
14 110426 3 3 Sant/Akus 3 NINO PUENTES Silvia Juliana 00:27.02 00:23.65 74.080%
15 100207 3 6 Tol/Hlct 2 RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula 00:27.04 00:24.11 72.667%
16 080628 4 6 Bog/Azlb 1 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Gabriela 00:24.41 00:24.19 72.427%
17 100214 1 2 Met/Posm ARDILA SUAREZ Alejandra N.T. 00:24.21 72.367%
18 100524 4 5 Tol/Hlct SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia 00:23.28 00:24.23 72.307%
19 080316 3 2 Val/Brrv SAAVEDRA FLOREZ Sarah 00:27.94 00:24.31 72.069%
20 090328 4 2 Ant/Alea MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa 00:24.42 00:24.79 70.674%
21 111216 3 5 Val/Tbrv MEJIA BERNAL Sofia 00:26.42 00:25.04 69.968%
22 090612 2 4 Val/Cngv MORALES ACOSTA Anny Alejandra 00:28.90 00:25.12 69.745%
23 090902 3 1 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 00:28.54 00:25.26 69.359%
24 071108 3 4 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany 00:25.82 00:25.90 67.645%
25 070620 4 1 Tol/HIct ORJUELA BAUTISTA Maria Jose 00:25.37 00:25.93 67.567%
26 111220 4 8 Ant/Alea SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana 00:25.78 00:26.14 67.024%
27 070812 2 8 Ant/Tema RIVERA RIVERA Geraldine N.T. 00:26.53 66.038%
28 110427 2 6 Val/Narv TORRES GARCIA Susan Sofia 00:29.70 00:26.60 65.865%
29 090921 3 8 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 00:28.71 00:26.92 65.082%
30 110903 2 3 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana 00:29.35 00:27.54 63.617%
31 091208 1 3 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 00:27.88 62.841%
32 110615 3 7 Val/Brrv RIOS MONTOYA Maria Jose 00:27.96 00:28.17 62.194%
33 110923 2 2 Val/Krkv ZUNIGA IDROBO Isabella 00:32.08 00:28.58 61.302%
34 110223 1 1 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. 00:28.64 61.173%
35 100417 1 7 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 00:29.51 59.370%
36 111224 2 1 Met/Posm VILLARRAGA DIAZ Samara Evelyn 00:41.06 00:30.41 57.613%
37 081015 2 7 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel 00:37.93 00:30.72 57.031%
38 100209 1 6 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 00:33.42 52.424%
101226 2 5 Val/Cngv CASTILLO FIGUEROA Mariana 00:29.12 No Show

38 50m Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070202 8 4 Val/Brrv 18 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 00:16.91 00:17.29 86.755%
2 090430 8 3 Val/Cngv 16 DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 00:17.35 00:17.61 85.179%
3 080423 8 5 Val/Brrv 15 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 00:17.09 00:17.64 85.034%
4 080105 8 6 Val/Brrv 14 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario AndrEs 00:17.77 00:18.14 82.690%
5 090217 8 2 Tol/HIct 13 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 00:18.01 00:18.49 81.125%
6 100328 8 1 Sant/Akus 12 NINO CARRERNO Giorgin Santiago 00:18.55  00:18.65  80.420%
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Continuing... Event: 38  50m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

090319
070215
080624
071228
080320
100618
070512
100521
090308
091209
100724
080120
100914
080917
070403
070916
110811
100817
081230
101109
100722
090804
091002
091231
091011
091120
090629
090621
080408
110624
110620
110404
100922
100508
100311
090112
090827
110721
101022
071109
110315
110131
111213
110126
110806
090127
100125
110615
110514
111228
080807

7
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Val/Tbrv
Bog/Azlb
Bog/Prnb
Met/Posm
Bog/Azlb
Met/Posm
Tol/Hlct
Tol/HIct
Bog/Azlb
Tol/HIct
Val/Brrv
Bog/Azlb
Val/Cngv
Val/Brrv
Tol/Hlct
Tol/Hlct
Tol/HIct
Bog/Azlb
Ant/Tema
Val/Cngv
Met/Posm
Tol/HIct
Tol/HIct
Bog/Prnb
Ant/Alea
Bog/Azlb
Tol/HIct
Ant/Alea
Val/Obgv
Ant/Alea
Val/Cngv
Ant/Alea
Val/Cngv
Ant/Alea
Bog/Prnb
Bog/Prnb
Bog/Prnb
Val/Cngv
Bog/Azlb
Ant/Dela
Tol/HIct
Val/Obgv
Bog/Prnb
Ant/Dela
Ant/Dela
Tol/HIct
Ant/Alea
Val/Brrv
Tol/HIct
Bog/Prnb
Val/Krkv

11

=
o

PN WD OO N0

SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel
BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR Juan Felipe
GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio
MONDRAGON QUIROGA David Santiago
TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier
MORENO AMADO Juan Diego
INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres
ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto
LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel
REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro
ECHAVARRIA DUARTE Jacobo
PARADA CARNEIRO Julian Steve
REYES TORO Juan Jacobo

ANGEL GOMEZ Jhoan AndrEs
AVILA TASCON Nicolas David
CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas
PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo
PRIETO RUDD Juan Manuel
GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph
PINEDA SILVA Lucas

ROLDAN GARCIA Sebastian
TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo
TORRES HERRERA Sergio Andres
OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe
AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs
BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe
PEREZ JIMENEZ Kevin Santiago
MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin
CUELLAR HOLGUIN Santiago
MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel
SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ Nicolas
RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn
DURAN ASTUDILLO Juan Jose
AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe
GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio
MENDEZ MONROQY Alan Santiago
FLOREZ RINCON Mateo

PENA MEDINA Damian

BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro
GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson
HUERTAS GUZMAN Jose Miguel
SOTO ROJAS Alejandro
RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias
GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe
PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro
RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs
MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas
CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo
RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando
DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian
MOSQUERA CHACON Daniel Fernando

00:20.03
00:18.25
00:20.05
00:19.06
00:21.81
00:19.80
00:19.84
00:20.16
00:19.62
00:19.53
00:21.94
00:20.13
00:22.47
00:21.64
00:21.12
00:20.76
00:24.71
00:22.48
N.T.

00:25.49
00:22.79
00:21.32
00:23.64
00:28.95
N.T.

00:22.94
00:24.89
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

00:24.56
00:26.38
00:27.25
N.T.

00:27.05
N.T.

00:31.55
00:33.96
00:28.04
N.T.

00:34.07
00:31.45
00:34.01
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

00:24.52
00:27.25
00:34.02
00:23.44

00:18.66
00:19.15
00:19.25
00:19.48
00:19.84
00:19.88
00:19.89
00:19.94
00:20.01
00:20.12
00:20.20
00:20.55
00:20.70
00:20.76
00:20.79
00:20.86
00:21.00
00:21.16
00:21.90
00:22.14
00:22.26
00:22.46
00:22.75
00:22.77
00:23.24
00:23.28
00:24.17
00:24.33
00:24.38
00:24.41
00:24.59
00:24.67
00:25.27
00:25.53
00:25.59
00:25.91
00:26.61
00:26.85
00:27.27
00:27.33
00:27.90
00:28.84
00:29.78
00:30.31
00:34.04
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
No Show

80.386%
78.329%
77.922%
77.002%
75.605%
75.453%
75.415%
75.226%
74.963%
74.553%
74.257%
72.993%
72.464%
72.254%
72.150%
71.908%
71.429%
70.888%
68.493%
67.751%
67.385%
66.785%
65.934%
65.876%
64.544%
64.433%
62.060%
61.652%
61.526%
61.450%
61.000%
60.803%
59.359%
58.754%
58.617%
57.893%
56.370%
55.866%
55.006%
54.885%
53.763%
52.011%
50.369%
49.489%
44.066%
inmersion en recorrido
salida adelantda
salida adelantda
salida adelantada

pasa linea de 15m
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39

Age Group: Mayores | f

50m Surface Women

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 060228 1 4 Ris/Agmr 18 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 00:17.51 00:18.14 96.582%
2 950525 1 5 Val/Tbrv 16 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:17.62 00:18.19 96.317%
3 911201 1 3 Val/Brrv 15 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:18.14 00:18.40 95.217%
4 980623 1 6 Val/Brrv 14 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:18.75 00:19.09 91.776%
5 060302 1 2 Val/Cngv 13 VALENCIA PAYAN Daniela 00:20.59 00:21.13 82.915%
6 050916 1 7 Bog/Prnb 12 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria 00:23.08 00:22.87 76.607%
7 060701 11 Tol/Hlct 11 GRAJALES CARDENAS Alejandra 00:26.40 00:26.01 67.359%
8 040802 1 8 Ant/Dela 10 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 00:27.48 63.755%
40 50m Surface Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 870115 3 4 Val/Tbrv 18 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:15.21 00:16.14 92.937%
2 940105 3 2 Val/Brrv 16 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 00:16.42 00:16.30 92.025%
3 900515 3 3 Val/Brrv 15 DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:16.10 00:16.66 90.036%
4 960309 3 5 Val/Brrv 14 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:15.57 00:16.68 89.928%
5 000218 3 8 Bog/Azlb 13 HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago NicolAs 00:17.32 00:17.24 87.007%
5 020830 3 1 Val/Brrv 13 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban 00:16.89 00:17.24 87.007%
7 020810 3 6 Bog/Prnb 11 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:16.29 00:17.37 86.356%
8 061115 3 7 Bog/Azlb 10 SUZUNAGA VERGARA Federico 00:16.88 00:17.70 84.746%
9 050521 2 7 Ant/Tema 8 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 00:19.34 00:17.99 83.380%
10 020124 2 5 Ris/Agmr 7 MUROZ TORRES Santiago 00:17.92 00:18.13 82.736%
11 050707 2 6 Sant/Akus 6 PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose 00:18.15 00:18.41 81.477%
12 060608 2 4 Bog/Azlb 5 INFANTE ROJAS Mateo 00:17.76 00:18.67 80.343%
13 050228 2 2 Val/Cngv 4 LETRADO HERMOSA AndrEs Felipe 00:18.81 00:18.90 79.365%
14 060619 2 3 Tol/HIct 3 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs 00:17.93 00:19.28 77.801%
15 061002 2 1 Bog/Prnb 2 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 00:23.29 00:21.27 70.522%
16 050329 1 5 Bog/Prnb 1 GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego N.T. 00:21.96 68.306%
17 060718 1 2 Bog/Prnb MEDINA CHAVES Santiago N.T. 00:22.55 66.519%
18 050805 1 3 Bog/Prnb CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo N.T. 00:23.44 63.993%
19 870916 2 8 Ant/Cpca GARCIA PINEDA Jaime Adolfo N.T. 00:23.71 63.264%
20 060615 1 6 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro N.T. 00:24.48 61.275%
21 971103 1 4 Val/Obgv ZAMUDIO BURGOS Gustavo Adolfo N.T. 00:27.53 54.486%
41 200m BiFins Women

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 071216 4 4 Val/Mrlv 18 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 01:56.43 01:53.87 95.785%
2 070615 4 6 Val/Narv 16 DAJLES JIMENEZ Laura Valentina 01:58.80 01:55.06 94.794%
3 071125 4 5 Val/Narv 15 ERAZO MUNOZ Maria Isabel 01:57.31 01:55.82 94.172%
4 070722 4 2 Bog/Prnb 14 MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO Alejandra 01:58.83 01:59.81 91.036%
5 090209 4 3 Met/Posm 13 JIMENEZ ACOSTA Isabel Sofia 01:57.41 01:59.97 90.914%
6 110317 1 6 Bog/Prnb 12 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia N.T. 02:00.69 90.372%
7 100218 4 8 Val/Krkv 11 VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 02:08.57 02:06.03 86.543%
8 070225 4 1 Val/Brrv 10 ZULUAGA GODOY Manuela 02:07.46 02:06.70 86.085%
9 090314 3 4 Tol/Hlct 8 HERRERA OROZCO Luciana 02:08.77 02:11.04 83.234%
10 101013 3 3 Val/Narv 7 VIVAS IDARRAGA Isabella 02:15.10 02:11.12 83.183%
11 070812 3 2 Ant/Tema 6 RIVERA RIVERA Geraldine 02:18.82 02:11.35 83.038%
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Continuing... Event: 41  200m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

12 110104 2 1 Sant/Akus 5 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth N.T. 02:11.93 82.673%
13 110111 2 8 Bog/Prnb 4 CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana N.T. 02:12.14 82.541%
14 090624 3 5 Val/Brrv 3 ANGULO MEDINA Ana Isabel 02:12.84 02:13.21 81.878%
15 110619 1 7 Bog/Prnb 2 BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia N.T. 02:14.85 80.882%
16 101017 3 8 Val/Narv 1 ORTIZ PALACIOS Sara Camila 02:30.92 02:17.06 79.578%
17 071108 3 6 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany 02:17.60 02:17.22 79.485%
18 100207 3 7 Tol/Hlct RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula 02:28.54 02:17.90 79.094%
19 110304 1 3 Tol/Hlct MURILLO SANCHEZ Maria Lucia N.T. 02:19.22 78.344%
20 110615 1 2 Val/Brrv RIOS MONTOYA Maria Jose N.T. 02:22.02 76.799%
21 110123 1 4 Ant/Dela BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 02:26.90 74.248%
22 080215 2 3 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 02:30.23 72.602%
23 090921 2 4 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 02:32.64 02:30.69 72.380%
24 090902 3 1 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 02:29.78 02:32.73 71.414%
25 090201 2 6 Val/Brrv ORTIZ GONZALEZ Sofia N.T. 02:32.95 71.311%
26 110223 1 5 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. 02:34.70 70.504%
27 100209 2 2 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 02:43.90 66.547%
28 100417 2 7 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 02:47.58 65.085%
29 081015 2 5 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel 03:06.55 02:47.83 64.988%
070527 4 7 Bog/Prnb BARRAGAN MONTOYA Juanita Valentina 01:59.73 No Show

42 200m BiFins Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 090811 7 4 Val/Mrlv 18 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS NicolAs 01:45.72 01:44.17 93.943%
2 090308 7 3 Bog/Azlb 16 LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel 01:47.05 01:44.46 93.682%
3 070130 7 6 Bog/Azlb 15 ROA CARDENAS Juan Camilo 01:47.63 01:48.92 89.846%
4 100328 7 2 Sant/Akus 14 NINO CARRENO Giorgin Santiago 01:49.33 01:50.32 88.706%
5 100201 7 8 Met/Posm 13 CASTRO LESMES Raul Santiago 01:51.58 01:51.40 87.846%
6 081204 6 1 Met/Posm 12 MORENO URREA Juan Sebastian 01:57.30 01:51.53 87.743%
7 070512 6 5 Tol/HIct 11 INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres 01:53.31 01:51.83 87.508%
8 071002 7 1 Bog/Prnb 10 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Matias 01:51.16 01:52.46 87.018%
9 071120 6 4 Tol/Hlct 8 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo 01:51.62 01:52.52 86.971%
10 090127 6 7 Tol/HIct 7 RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs 01:57.26 01:54.02 85.827%
11 090814 5 1 Bog/Prnb 6 PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 02:07.20 01:54.26 85.647%
12 091209 7 7 Tol/Hict 5 REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro 01:50.82 01:55.25 84.911%
13 091011 5 6 Ant/Alea 4 AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs 02:04.55 01:55.99 84.369%
14 070916 6 6 Tol/Hlct 3 CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas 01:56.07 01:56.90 83.713%
15 080624 6 2 Bog/Prnb 2 GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio 01:56.53 01:57.51 83.278%
16 080108 3 2 Ant/Dela 1 VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. 01:58.41 82.645%
17 101209 4 4 Val/Cngv VILLALOBOS RUIZ Juan Martin 02:07.94 01:58.59 82.520%
18 091231 6 8 Bog/Prnb OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe 02:00.03 01:58.69 82.450%
19 090313 4 5 Met/Posm RIOS BARRETO Cristian David 02:08.09 01:59.03 82.215%
20 090407 5 3 Bog/Azlb SUAREZ VIDALES Samuel Esteban 02:02.31 01:59.25 82.063%
21 100306 5 7 Bog/Prnb LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 02:06.66 02:00.45 81.245%
22 070316 5 4 Val/Brrv MENESES TASCON Sebastian 02:01.26 02:00.87 80.963%
23 101109 5 2 Val/Cngv PINEDA SILVA Lucas 02:05.14 02:01.12 80.796%
24 080408 3 7 Val/Obgv CUELLAR HOLGUIN Santiago N.T. 02:01.90 80.279%
25 110404 1 4 Ant/Alea RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn N.T. 02:02.09 80.154%
26 110624 1 3 Ant/Alea MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel N.T. 02:02.24 80.056%
27 091227 5 8 Val/Krkv MOYA BETANCOURT Sebastian Camilo 02:07.54 02:03.33 79.348%
28 100125 2 3 Ant/Alea MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. 02:06.10 77.605%
29 090804 4 3 Tol/HIct TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo 02:09.12 02:06.73 77.219%
30 090308 3 5 Val/Brrv BERMUDEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Jose 02:24.55 02:06.75 77.207%
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Continuing... Event: 42 200m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

31 100311 4 2 Bog/Prnb GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio 02:15.07 02:06.84 77.152%

32 101225 4 6 Val/Obgv ARMERO LOAIZA Juan Diego 02:14.35 02:08.29 76.280%

33 090624 2 4 Tol/Hlct MURILLO PALOMAR Samuel N.T. 02:11.49 74.424%

34 080607 3 1 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 02:11.64 74.339%

35 071109 3 6 Ant/Dela GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson N.T. 02:12.36 73.935%

36 110124 2 1 Tol/Hlct BONILLA POLO Andres Camilo N.T. 02:12.95 73.607%

37 090827 3 4 Bog/Prnb FLOREZ RINCON Mateo 02:23.38 02:15.49 72.221%

38 100625 4 1 Tol/Hlct ARIAS CARRILLO Juan Pablo 02:19.44 02:15.86 72.030%

39 100601 2 7 Tol/Hlct BERNAL RUIZ Dilan Esteban N.T. 02:15.88 72.019%

40 090629 4 7 Tol/Hict PEREZ JIMENEZ Kevin Santiago 02:16.76 02:18.55 70.632%

41 100508 2 2 Ant/Alea AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe N.T. 02:22.13 68.852%

42 090112 3 8 Bog/Prnb MENDEZ MONROQY Alan Santiago N.T. 02:23.13 68.371%

43 100906 3 3 Val/Cngv MARTINEZ ROJAS Nicolas 02:29.27 02:23.24 68.319%

44 101022 4 8 Bog/Azlb BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro 02:23.08 02:25.56 67.230%

45 110131 2 8 Val/Obgv SOTO ROJAS Alejandro N.T. 02:27.40 66.391%

46 100208 2 6 Met/Posm ESPITIA VELASCO Samuel Felipe N.T. 02:29.44 65.484%

47 111213 1 1 Bog/Prnb RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias N.T. 02:30.56 64.997%

48 110721 1 6 Val/Cngv PENA MEDINA Damian N.T. 02:33.20 63.877%

49 110806 1 2 Ant/Dela PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro N.T. 02:44.32 59.555%
111125 1 7 Val/Narv CASTILLO CHACON Santiago N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
110514 1 5 Tol/Hlct RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando N.T. Disqualified aflor despues de 15m
081230 5 5 Ant/Tema GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph 02:01.32 Disqualified salida adelantada
100521 6 3 Tol/Hict ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto 01:55.44 Disqualified salida adelantada
091120 2 5 Bog/Azlb BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe N.T. Disqualified afloro despues de 15m
070622 7 5 Val/Krkv BENAVIDEZ SANCHEZ Manuel 01:46.84 No Show

43 200m BiFins Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 920628 2 4 Val/Brrv 18 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 01:51.02 01:50.69 98.536%

2 970305 2 3 Val/Brrv 16 RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 01:53.40 01:54.51 95.249%

3 010530 2 6 Ris/Agmr 15 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Anjeli Daniela 01:53.81 01:54.63 95.150%

4 011107 2 5 Bog/Azlb 14 SAAVEDRA PEREZ Laura Valentina 01:52.88 01:54.78 95.025%

5 060604 2 1 Val/Cngv 13 MORA RAMIREZ Diana Karolina 01:56.12 01:57.02 93.206%

6 030428 2 2 Val/Brrv 12 MESA SEPULVEDA Ana Sofia 01:55.40 01:57.26 93.016%

7 041112 2 7 Bog/Prnb 11 MONTOYA BARRETO Natalie 01:55.88 01:58.62 91.949%

8 051021 1 4 Ris/Clyr 10 TORRES ALARCON Maria Jose 02:04.30 02:03.99 87.967%

9 050916 1 5 Bog/Prnb 8 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria 02:08.57 02:04.56 87.564%

10 060922 1 7 Val/Narv 7 PULIDO ORJUELA Keren Susana N.T. 02:04.81 87.389%

11 060930 2 8 Bog/Prnb 6 CAICEDO GARCIA Sara Gabriela 02:02.61 02:05.91 86.625%

12 050418 1 6 Ant/Cpca 5 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 02:14.34 81.190%
050510 1 2 Bog/Shcb YOSCUA MARTINEZ Diana Sofia N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
861013 1 3 Val/Narv GARCIA GOMEZ Oneida N.T. No Show

44 200m BiFins Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 981018 3 4 Val/Tbrv 18 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 01:38.11 01:37.28 100.596% n.record

2 020624 3 5 Val/Brrv 16 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus AndrEs 01:39.08 01:37.95 99.908%

3 060420 3 3 Val/Narv 15 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 01:39.67 01:38.99 98.858%

4 000518 3 2 Val/Brrv 14 OCAMPO URBANO Juan Camilo 01:44.09 01:42.00 95.941%

5 040930 3 6 Bog/Azlb 13 ROA CARDENAS Samuel 01:40.14 01:42.50 95.473%
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Continuing... Event: 44  200m BiFins Age Group: MAYORES | M

6 040628 3 8 Val/Cngv 12 COLLAZOS JIMENEZ Juan Sebastian 01:46.29 01:42.81 95.185%
7 020924 3 7 Val/Cngv 11 JIMENEZ GRANADA Breylin Santiago 01:44.48 01:42.92 95.084%
8 050707 3 1 Sant/Akus 10 PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose 01:45.51 01:44.96 93.236%
9 050521 2 4 Ant/Tema 8 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 01:46.93 01:45.08 93.120%
10 060919 2 5 Val/Brrv 7 URRUTIA BETANCOURT AndrEs Geronimo 01:46.98 01:45.38 92.864%
11 031109 1 7 Sant/Akus 6 GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose N.T. 01:48.41 90.268%
12 050603 2 3 Val/Narv 5 ERAZO MUNOZ Ricardo 01:50.99 01:49.50 89.370%
13 020715 2 6 Bog/Azlb 4 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Santiago 01:51.21 01:51.52 87.751%
14 050805 2 2 Bog/Prnb 3 CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo 01:53.77 01:53.64 86.114%
15 061002 2 7 Bog/Prnb 2 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 01:56.97 01:54.74 85.288%
16 960713 1 3 Val/Obgv 1 MARTINEZ HURTADO Jhoan Carlos N.T. 01:57.20 83.498%
17 060718 1 1 Bog/Prnb MEDINA CHAVES Santiago N.T. 01:58.29 82.729%
18 970714 1 6 Val/Mrlv HERNANDEZ MEJIA Edgar Enrique N.T. 02:04.35 78.697%
19 050329 2 1 Bog/Prnb GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego 02:06.00 02:04.42 78.653%
20 050911 2 8 Met/Posm PATINO VEGA David Esteban 02:12.52 02:07.64 76.669%
21 870916 1 5 Ant/Cpca GARCIA PINEDA Jaime Adolfo N.T. 02:10.26 75.127%
22 060615 1 4 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro 02:16.84 02:12.93 73.618%
23 971103 1 2 Val/Obgv ZAMUDIO BURGOS Gustavo Adolfo N.T. 02:19.08 70.362%
45 200m Inmersion/200m Immersion Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070322 1 4 Val/Brrv 18 ACUNA CRESPO Sthepanie 01:40.48 01:34.20 0.000%
2 071102 1 3 Val/Tbrv 16 ARIAS RAMOS Maria Jose N.T. 01:42.34 0.000%
3 090424 1 6 Met/Posm 15 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia N.T. 01:49.77 0.000%
4 081003 1 5 Tol/Hict 14 SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 02:05.89 02:07.46 0.000%
110126 1 2 Tol/Hict CURE CARDONA Isabella N.T. WithDrawal

46 200m Inmersion/200m Immersion Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 060228 2 5 Ris/Agmr 18 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 01:37.53 01:28.74 0.000%
2 060829 1 3 Val/Tbrv 16 CORRALES CABAL Luciana N.T. 01:33.45 0.000%
3 000120 2 6 Val/Brrv 15 VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine N.T. 01:33.63 0.000%
4 050531 2 4 Val/Tbrv 14 RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria 01:36.22 01:33.66 0.000%
5 970409 2 3 Val/Cngv 13 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina N.T. 01:33.67 0.000%
6 020911 2 7 Bog/Prnb 12 SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila N.T. 01:35.92 0.000%
7 021121 1 4 Val/Brrv 11 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia N.T. 01:37.74 0.000%
8 010925 2 2 Bog/Prnb 10 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila N.T. 01:38.16 0.000%
9 060517 1 5 Bog/Prnb 8 CASTRO CALA Maria Camila N.T. 01:59.93 0.000%
4( 4x200m Superficie/Surface  Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RF04701 1 4 Vval/Tbrv 36 1317F ROSERO CORDOBA SARA CRISTINA  07:45.14 01:42.10 07:30.74 85.488%

1317F MEJIA BERNAL SOFIA

1317F VIVAS DIAZ ALEJANDRA

1317F ARIASRAMOS MARIA JOSE
2 RF04703 1 3 Met/Posm 32 1317F GARZON CORRALES VALERIA N.T. 01:58.10 07:45.52 82.774%

1317F IMENEZ ACOSTA ISABEL SOFIA
1317F ESPINOSA QUINTERO ANA SOFIA
1317F ARDILA SUAREZ ALEJANDRA
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Continuing... Event: 47 4x200m Superficie/Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

3 RF04704 1 6 Bog/Prnb 30 1317F BRAVO WILLIANSON MARIANA N.T. 01:53.85 07:51.56 81.714%
1317F SANABRIA GARCIA AMY VALENTINA
1317F DIAZ LAMPREA MARIANY
1317F RODRIGUEZ MONGUI DANNA GABRIELA

4 RF04705 1 2 Bog/Azlb 28 1317F PERALTA JAIME ANTONIA N.T. 02:01.12  08:21.48 76.839%
1317F MOJICA GONZALEZ ANA MARIA
1317F COMBITA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA
1317F GONZALEZ ZORRO VALERIE ALEJANDRA

5 RFO4702 1 5  Tol/Hict 26 1317F SANTANILLA BARBOSA LAURA KTALINA.T. 021091  08:25.82 76.179%
1317F CURE CARDONA ISABELLA
1317F RENGIFO GUZMAN MARIA PAULA
1317F ORJUELA BAUTISTA MARIA JOSE

48 4x200m Superficie/Surface Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.lth.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RMO04804 1 4 Bog/Azlb 36 1317M SOSA MORA SAMUEL ALEJANDRO N.T. 01:25.83 06:35.63 83.707%
1317M BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR JUAN FELIPE
1317M PARADA CARNEIRO JULIAN STEVE
1317M SUAREZ VIDALES SAMUEL ESTEBAN
2 RMO04802 1 3 Met/Posm 32 1317M RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS JUAN FELIPE N.T. 01:46.17 06:58.07 79.214%
1317M MONDRAGON QUIROGA DAVID SANTIAGO
1317M GUERRERO AVILA JULIAN FERNANDO
1317M MORENO AMADO JUAN DIEGO
3 RMO04801 1 2 Tol/Hlct 30 1317M PENALOZA MORERA LUCAS N.T. 01:44.41 07:04.48 78.018%
1317M AVILA TASCON NICOLAS DAVID
1317M CAMPUZANO CARDONA TOMAS
1317M TRIANA BURITICA IVAN CAMILO
4 RMO04803 1 1 Bog/Prnb 28 1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICIQN.T. 01:44.90 07:22.85 74.782%
1317M LUNA ROMERO EDUARD LEONARDO
1317M PINZON OSPINA ERICK SAMUEL
1317M RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MATIAS
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RF04901 1 7 Bog/Prnb 36 MYF AGUIRRE JOYA MARIA CAMILA N.T. N.T. 07:43.41 83.151%
MY F CASTRO CALA MARIA CAMILA
MY F GODOY SALDARRIAGA ANA MARIA
MY F SOLANO ROZO MARIA CAMILA
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070322 5 4 Val/Brrv 18 ACUNA CRESPO Sthepanie 00:17.45 00:17.51 91.034%
2 081130 5 5 Ant/Etra 16 DIAZ MONTOYA Isabela 00:17.57 00:18.13 87.921%
3 090209 5 6 Met/Posm 15 JIMENEZ ACOSTA Isabel Sofia 00:19.21 00:19.14 83.281%
4 071102 5 1 Val/Tbrv 14 ARIAS RAMOS Maria Jose 00:19.63 00:19.35 82.377%
5 090424 5 2 Met/Posm 13 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia 00:19.26 00:19.39 82.207%
6 080305 3 8 Val/Mrlv 12 PAJA CHICUE Sofia N.T. 00:19.42 82.080%
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Continuing... Event: 51  50m Apnea Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

7 081128 5 3 Bog/Azlb 11 GONZALEZ ZORRO Valerie Alejandra 00:19.07 00:19.76 80.668%
8 090314 4 6 Tol/Hict 10 HERRERA OROZCO Luciana 00:21.34 00:20.20 78.911%
9 070722 3 2 Bog/Prnb 8 MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO Alejandra N.T. 00:20.23 78.794%
10 090825 5 7 Val/Obgv 7 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 00:19.59 00:20.33 78.406%
11 070225 4 5 Val/Brrv 6 ZULUAGA GODOY Manuela 00:20.78 00:20.40 78.137%
12 090425 5 8 Met/Posm 5 GARZON CORRALES Valeria 00:20.24 00:20.57 77.491%
13 110426 1 5 Sant/Akus 4 NINO PUENTES Silvia Juliana N.T. 00:20.97 76.013%
14 090109 4 3 Bog/Prnb 3 RODRIGUEZ MONGUI Danna Gabriela 00:21.10 00:21.64 73.660%
15 110104 1 4 Sant/Akus 2 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth N.T. 00:21.77 73.220%
16 080316 2 4 Val/Brrv 1 SAAVEDRA FLOREZ Sarah N.T. 00:22.21 71.769%
17 100218 4 1 Val/Krkv VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 00:22.92 00:22.27 71.576%
18 110429 1 3 Val/Mrlv NAVARRO MACCA Silvana N.T. 00:22.29 71.512%
19 090318 4 7 Bog/Prnb BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 00:22.58 00:22.66 70.344%
20 100111 2 2 Bog/Azlb DURAN MARTINEZ Valentina N.T. 00:23.04 69.184%
21 100207 2 7 Tol/Hlct RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula N.T. 00:23.10 69.004%
22 100524 2 8 Tol/Hlct SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia N.T. 00:23.26 68.530%
23 090328 2 5 Ant/Alea MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa N.T. 00:23.75 67.116%
24 090902 3 6 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 00:27.53 00:23.91 66.667%
25 070620 3 4 Tol/Hlct ORJUELA BAUTISTA Maria Jose 00:24.95 00:24.15 66.004%
26 090612 2 3 Val/Cngv MORALES ACOSTA Anny Alejandra N.T. 00:24.33 65.516%
27 070812 3 3 Ant/Tema RIVERA RIVERA Geraldine 00:26.83 00:24.85 64.145%
28 111220 1 7 Ant/Alea SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana N.T. 00:25.66 62.120%
29 071108 3 7 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany N.T. 00:25.93 61.473%
30 090921 3 5 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 00:26.64 00:26.18 60.886%
31 091208 2 6 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 00:26.86 59.345%
32 080215 3 1 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 00:28.79 55.366%
33 110903 1 6 Ant/Alea CASTANEDA GARCIA Susana N.T. 00:30.07 53.010%
070821 4 4 Val/Mrlv RAMIREZ MOSQUERA Salome 00:20.56 Disqualified salida adelantada
100214 2 1 Met/Posm ARDILA SUAREZ Alejandra N.T. Disqualified  salida adelantada
111210 1 2 Val/Narv JURADO MEDINA Ana Sofia N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
081003 4 2 Tol/Hict SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 00:21.53 No Show
101226 4 8 Val/Cngv CASTILLO FIGUEROA Mariana 00:24.17 No Show
52 50m Apnea Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070202 7 5 Val/Brrv 18 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 00:15.99 00:15.90 87.358%
2 080423 7 4 Val/Brrv 16 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 00:15.81 00:15.99 86.867%
3 090430 7 7 Val/Cngv 15 DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 00:17.22 00:16.19 85.794%
4 090319 6 8 Val/Tbrv 14 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel 00:18.63 00:16.20 85.741%
5 090217 7 2 Tol/Hlct 13 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 00:16.48 00:16.64 83.474%
6 070215 7 6 Bog/Azlb 12 BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR Juan Felipe 00:16.44 00:17.03 81.562%
7 100328 6 6 Sant/Akus 11 NINO CARRENO Giorgin Santiago 00:17.89 00:17.07 81.371%
8 090308 6 4 Bog/Azlb 10 LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel 00:17.65 00:17.38 79.919%
9 071228 7 8 Met/Posm 8 MONDRAGON QUIROGA David Santiago 00:17.58 00:17.48 79.462%
10 080624 6 3 Bog/Prnb 7 GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio 00:17.80 00:17.76 78.209%
11 070512 7 1 Tol/Hlct 6 INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres 00:17.40 00:17.85 77.815%
12 080120 5 4 Bog/Azlb 5 PARADA CARNEIRO Julian Steve 00:18.69 00:18.15 76.529%
13 080320 3 6 Bog/Azlb 4 TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier N.T. 00:18.31 75.860%
14 091209 6 2 Tol/Hlct 3 REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro 00:17.98 00:18.48 75.162%
15 070403 6 7 Tol/Hlct 2 AVILA TASCON Nicolas David 00:18.34 00:18.49 75.122%
16 070427 6 5 Met/Posm 1 GUERRERO AVILA Julian Fernando 00:17.69 00:18.55 74.879%
17 100618 2 7 Met/Posm MORENO AMADO Juan Diego N.T. 00:18.61 74.637%
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Continuing... Event: 52 50m Apnea Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

18 090814 5 5 Bog/Prnb PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 00:19.03 00:18.81 73.844%

19 070916 6 1 Tol/Hict CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas 00:18.55 00:18.84 73.726%

20 081230 4 7 Ant/Tema GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph 00:22.50 00:19.15 72.533%

21 100817 5 8 Bog/Azlb PRIETO RUDD Juan Manuel 00:20.55 00:19.54 71.085%

22 100722 2 1 Met/Posm ROLDAN GARCIA Sebastian N.T. 00:19.57 70.976%

23 100914 4 1 Val/Cngv REYES TORO Juan Jacobo 00:23.25 00:19.84 70.010%

24 090127 5 1 Tol/Hict RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs 00:20.54 00:19.94 69.659%

25 090804 5 6 Tol/Hlct TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo 00:19.88 00:20.08 69.173%

26 100824 5 7 Val/Obgv ARIAS SOTO Alejandro 00:20.26 00:20.12 69.036%

27 080108 3 3 Ant/Dela VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. 00:20.26 68.559%

28 091231 2 4 Bog/Prnb OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe N.T. 00:20.37 68.189%

29 091120 4 6 Bog/Azlb BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe 00:22.19 00:20.39 68.122%

30 090313 4 5 Met/Posm RIOS BARRETO Cristian David 00:21.49 00:20.67 67.199%

31 100306 4 4 Bog/Prnb LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 00:21.28 00:20.73 67.004%

32 091002 4 2 Tol/Hict TORRES HERRERA Sergio Andres 00:22.20 00:21.24 65.395%

33 100125 2 5 Ant/Alea MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. 00:21.70 64.009%

34 091011 4 8 Ant/Alea AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs 00:23.59 00:21.73 63.921%

35 110514 1 5 Tol/Hlct RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando N.T. 00:21.92 63.367%

36 110620 1 6 Val/Cngv SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. 00:22.44 61.898%

37 110615 1 3 Val/Brrv CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo N.T. 00:22.45 61.871%

38 101209 2 8 Val/Cngv VILLALOBOS RUIZ Juan Martin N.T. 00:23.11 60.104%

39 100311 2 3 Bog/Prnb GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio N.T. 00:23.21 59.845%

40 090629 3 4 Tol/HIct PEREZ JIMENEZ Kevin Santiago 00:27.72 00:23.22 59.819%

41 090621 3 1 Ant/Alea MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin N.T. 00:24.50 56.694%

42 080607 3 2 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 00:24.76 56.099%

43 100508 2 6 Ant/Alea AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe N.T. 00:24.77 56.076%

44 090112 3 7 Bog/Prnb MENDEZ MONROY Alan Santiago N.T. 00:25.10 55.339%

45 071109 3 5 Ant/Dela GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson N.T. 00:25.22 55.075%

46 101225 1 4 Val/Obgv ARMERO LOAIZA Juan Diego N.T. 00:25.87 53.692%
070528 7 3 Val/Mrlv GIRON OSORIO Sebastian 00:16.42 Disqualified salida adelantada
090407 5 3 Bog/Azlb SUAREZ VIDALES Samuel Esteban 00:19.71 Disqualified afioro
110721 1 2 Val/Cngv PENA MEDINA Damian N.T. Disqualified afloro despues de 15m
090827 3 8 Bog/Prnb FLOREZ RINCON Mateo N.T. Disqualified afloro
100521 2 2 Tol/Hlct ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
110811 1 7 Tol/HIct PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo N.T. Disqualified salida adelantada
080917 5 2 Val/Brrv ANGEL GOMEZ Jhoan AndrEs 00:20.04 Disqualified  salida adelantada
080807 4 3 Val/Krkv MOSQUERA CHACON Daniel Fernando 00:22.05 No Show

53 50m Apnea Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 060228 2 4 Ris/Agmr 18 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 00:16.27 00:16.54 96.372%

2 060829 2 5 Val/Tbrv 16 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:17.01 00:17.36 91.820%

3 010925 2 3 Bog/Prnb 15 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:17.16 00:17.57 90.723%

4 060302 2 6 Val/Cngv 14 VALENCIA PAYAN Daniela 00:18.68 00:18.00 88.556%

5 050531 1 5 Val/Tbrv 13 RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria N.T. 00:18.29 87.151%

6 050916 1 3 Bog/Prnb 12 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria N.T. 00:20.61 77.341%

7 060930 2 2 Bog/Prnb 11 CAICEDO GARCIA Sara Gabriela 00:21.50 00:23.04 69.184%

8 060701 2 7 Tol/Hlct 10 GRAJALES CARDENAS Alejandra 00:25.46 00:24.78 64.326%

9 050418 1 4 Ant/Cpca 8 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 00:25.77 61.855%

10 040802 2 1 Ant/Dela 7 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 00:26.42 60.333%
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54 50m Apnea Men
Age Group: Mayores| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 870115 3 4 Val/Tbrv 18 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:14.29 00:14.67 94.683%
2 960309 3 5 Val/Brrv 16 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:14.44 00:15.30 90.784%
3 000218 2 6 Bog/Azlb 15 HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago NicolAs 00:17.15 00:15.54 89.382%
4 020124 3 6 Ris/Agmr 14 MUNOZ TORRES Santiago 00:15.52 00:15.82 87.800%
5 020810 3 3 Bog/Prnb 13 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:15.05 00:15.89 87.413%
6 020830 3 7 Val/Brrv 12 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban 00:16.21 00:15.98 86.921%
7 060726 3 2 Val/Mrlv 11 ARIAS OTERO Santiago 00:16.11 00:16.21 85.688%
8 050521 2 8 Ant/Tema 10 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 00:20.23 00:16.87 82.336%
9 060608 3 8 Bog/Azlb 8 INFANTE ROJAS Mateo 00:16.43 00:16.95 81.947%
10 031109 2 5 Sant/Akus 7 GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose 00:16.87 00:17.04 81.514%
11 050228 2 3 Val/Cngv 6 LETRADO HERMOSA AndrEs Felipe 00:16.92 00:17.17 80.897%
12 061115 2 4 Bog/Azlb 5 SUZUNAGA VERGARA Federico 00:16.54 00:17.48 79.462%
13 060619 3 1 Tol/HIct 4 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs 00:16.41  00:17.62  78831%
14 061002 2 2 Bog/Prnb 3 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 00:18.70 00:18.94 73.337%
15 020715 2 7 Bog/Azlb 2 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Santiago 00:18.76 00:19.30 71.969%
16 970714 1 6 Val/Mrlv 1 HERNANDEZ MEJIA Edgar Enrique N.T. 00:19.72 70.436%
17 960713 1 3 Val/Obgv MARTINEZ HURTADO Jhoan Carlos N.T. 00:19.93 69.694%
18 050329 2 1 Bog/Prnb GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego 00:20.06 00:20.44 67.955%
19 060718 11 Bog/Prnb MEDINA CHAVES Santiago N.T. 00:20.81 66.747%
20 060615 1 7 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro N.T. 00:23.03 60.313%
970724 1 5 Met/Posm CORDOBA CORDOBA NicolAs 00:21.55 Disqualified  salida adelantada
050805 1 4 Bog/Prnb CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo 00:20.86 Disqualified afioro
050707 1 2 Sant/Akus PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose N.T. Disqualified _afloro
55 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 080124 2 5 Val/Cngv 18 LOPEZ PASTRANA Sara 14:50.63 14:26.36 96.254%
2 071011 2 6 Val/Obgv 16 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 15:43.76 14:38.42 94.933%
3 080607 2 4 Ris/Clyr 15 TAPIERO HERRERA Emyli Juliana 14:48.24 14:56.79 92.988%
4 090825 2 3 Val/Obgv 14 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 15:38.63 15:49.18 87.856%
5 080110 2 2 Bog/Prnb 13 SANABRIA GARCIA Amy Valentina 15:45.90 16:06.38 86.292%
6 101208 1 5 Val/Mrlv 12 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia N.T. 16:22.76 84.854%
7 101004 1 4 Val/Cngv 11 HERNANDEZ PRADO Ana Lucia N.T. 17:34.01 79.118%
8 070523 2 1 Bog/Azlb 10 PERALTA JAIME Antonia 18:47.96 18:14.79 76.171%
9 080628 2 7 Bog/Azlb 8 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Gabriela 18:30.59 18:44.51 74.158%
10 110317 1 6 Bog/Prnb 7 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia N.T. 18:50.88 73.740%
11 100405 2 8 Val/Tbrv 6 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra N.T. 18:51.23 73.717%
12 111216 1 2 Val/Tbrv 5 MEJIA BERNAL Sofia N.T. 18:51.41 73.705%
13 110111 1 3 Bog/Prnb 4 CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana N.T. 20:48.23 66.807%
56 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 070923 2 4 Val/Mrlv 18 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 14:12.47 13:50.39 90.850%
2 080304 2 3 Bog/Azlb 16 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 14:41.73 13:50.53 90.835%
3 080430 2 5 Val/Brrv 15 VELASCO BERMUDEZ AndrEs 14:22.71 14:22.16 87.502%
4 070124 2 6 Met/Posm 14 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS Juan Felipe 16:09.33 16:12.17 77.601%
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Continuing... Event: 56 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

5 100824 1 4 Val/Obgv 13 ARIAS SOTO Alejandro N.T. 16:18.04 77.135%

6 110826 1 5 Val/Narv 12 DAJLES JIMENEZ NicolAs N.T. 17:23.25 72.313%

7 111228 1 3 Bog/Prnb 11 DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian N.T. 23:23.15 53.765%
091126 2 2 Val/Krkv GIL DURANGO Samuel N.T. WithDrawal
091227 2 7 Val/Krkv MOYA BETANCOURT Sebastian Camilo N.T. WithDrawal

57 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010825 1 7 Val/Cngv 18 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes N.T. 14:15.76 97.447%

2 061007 1 5 Val/Tbrv 16 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 15:10.86 14:26.87 96.198%

3 010907 1 4 Val/Cngv 15 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 14:38.13 14:46.33 94.086%

4 051124 1 3 Bog/Azlb 14 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Jose 16:59.33 16:15.63 85.474%

5 990106 1 2 Met/Posm 13 ARDILA GUTIERREZ Maria Jose 18:27.76 17:07.96 81.123%
060517 1 6 Bog/Prnb CASTRO CALA Maria Camila 17:59.43 WithDrawal

58 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991015 1 4 Bog/Azlb 18 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan Esteban 13:09.55 12:58.57 96.897%

2 050801 1 5 Val/Cngv 16 ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 13:50.34 13:26.75 93.512%

3 051209 1 3 Val/Mrlv 15 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS Juan David 14:21.18 14:18.17 87.909%

4 060329 1 2 Ant/Tema 14 PEREZ ARREDONDO Samuel N.T. 18:39.80 67.370%
031109 1 6 Sant/Akus GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose 15:13.88 No Show

59 200m Inmersion/200m Immersion Men

Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 070528 1 5 Val/Mrlv 18 GIRON OSORIO Sebastian 01:37.24 01:32.66 0.000%

2 090217 1 4 Tol/HIct 16 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 01:37.14 01:38.32 0.000%
071228 1 6 Met/Posm MONDRAGON QUIROGA David Santiago N.T. WithDrawal
070215 1 3 Bog/Azlb BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR Juan Felipe N.T. Disqualified _salida adelantada

60 200m Inmersion/200m Immersion Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 031010 1 7 Val/Brrv 18 GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan Sebastian N.T. 01:19.90 0.000%

2 020810 1 6 Bog/Prnb 16 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe N.T. 01:20.16 0.000%

3 821218 1 4 Hui/Ntrh 15 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 01:26.69 01:21.21 0.000%

4 020830 1 2 Val/Brrv 14 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban N.T. 01:23.69 0.000%

5 060726 1 8 Val/Mrlv 13 ARIAS OTERO Santiago N.T. 01:26.80 0.000%

6 060619 1 1 Tol/HIct 12 ROBAYO YEPES NicolAs AndrEs N.T. 01:30.30 0.000%

7 060608 1 5 Bog/Azlb 11 INFANTE ROJAS Mateo 01:32.02 01:33.63 0.000%
870115 1 3 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio N.T. WithDrawal

61 4x100m Bifins Mixed

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | x

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.lth.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX06105 1 3 Met/Posm 36 1317M MORENO URREA JUAN SEBASTIAN  03:31.43 00:48.16 03:26.41 90.548%

1317F IMENEZ ACOSTA ISABEL SOFIA
1317M CASTRO LESMES RAUL SANTIAGO
1317F ESPINOSA QUINTERO ANA SOFIA

Page 26/33

Programa generado desde el Servicio Web

20240324192317

sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com



FEDECAS

Nacional Interclubes por Categorias de Natacién Aletas

22 - 24 de Marzo de 2024

Continuing... Event: 61  4x100m Bifins  Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | X

2 RX06102 1 5 Tol/Hlct 32 1317M INFANTE ROCHA CARLOS ANDRES 03:31.28
1317F HERRERA OROZCO LUCIANA
1317M REYES ALARCON TOMAS ALEJANDRO
1317F SANTANILLA ALARCON KAREN SOFIA

3 RX06109 1 8 Bog/Azlb 30 1317M LOZADA SIERRA MIGUEL ANGEL N.T.
1317F COMBITA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA
1317M ROA CARDENAS JUAN CAMILO
1317F GONZALEZ ZORRO VALERIE ALEJANDRA

4 RX06106 1 7  VallCngv 28 1317M PINEDA SILVA LUCAS N.T.
1317F MORALES ACOSTA ANNY ALEJANDRA
1317M VILLALOBOS RUIZ JUAN MARTIN
1317F HERNANDEZ PRADO ANA LUCIA

5 RX06107 1 1  AntAlea 26 1317M MARIN SANCHEZ NICOLAS N.T.
1317F CASTANEDA GARCIA SUSANA
1317M MEJA VARGAS EMMANUEL
1317F SANCHEZ MEJIA SUSANA

RX06101 1 6  Val/Brrv 1317M MENESES TASCON SEBASTIAN 03:47.27
1317F SAAVEDRA FLOREZ SARAH
1317M BERMUDEZ GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
1317F ZULUAGA GODOY MANUELA

RX06108 1 4  Bog/Prnb 1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICI@3:29.30
1317F BARRAGAN MONTOYA JUANITA VALENTINA
1317M RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MATIAS
1317F MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO ALEJANDRA

00:47.79

00:48.35

00:53.70

00:55.16

00:51.46

03:32.46

03:34.67

03:48.73

03:57.36

Disqualified

Disqualified

87.970%

87.064%

81.712%

78.741%

sale por la placa 2do relevista

cambio de orden del relevo

62 4x100m Bifins Mixed
Age Group: Mayores | X

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim
1 RX06201 1 4 Val/Brrv 36 MYM RAMIREZ AGUDELO FRANK STEVEN  03:17.75
MY F MESA SEPULVEDA ANA SOFIA
MYM URRUTIA BETANCOURT ANDRES GERONIMO
MY F RINCON REYES ARANTXA VALENTINA

2 RX06202 1 3  VallTbrv 32 MYM SALAZAR SOLARTE MATEO N.T.
MYF FERNANDEZ CASTILLO GRACE
MYM FERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO
MYF LOPEZ VELEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA

3 RX06203 1 5 Bog/Pmb 30 MYM CABRA GOMEZ GERONIMO 03:29.00
MYF CAICEDO GARCIA SARA GABRIELA
MYM BARRAGAN SANCHEZ BRAYAN FELIPE
MYFMONTOYA BARRETO NATALIE

4 RX06204 1 6 Bog/Azlb 28 MYM ROA CARDENAS SAMUEL N.T.
MY F RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE
MYM HERNANDEZ BERNAL SANTIAGO NICOLAS
MYF SAAVEDRA PEREZ LAURA VALENTINA

T.1th.Relay
00:44.52

00:44.10

00:51.98

00:52.17

g

T
03:24.25

03:32.25

03:34.54

03:37.73

Obsv.
91.506%

88.057%

87.117%

85.840%

63 100m Surface Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name

1 080430 5 4 Val/Mrlv 18 GOMEZ PITO Isabella

071011 5 Val/Obgv 16 SOTO DELGADO Valentina
080601 5 Val/Tbrv 15 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara Cristina
080607 5 Ris/Clyr 14 TAPIERO HERRERA Emyli Juliana

A WD
o N Ol

Prelim

00:43.43
00:43.75
00:46.92
00:46.44

Time

00:43.90
00:44.34
00:44.67
00:46.33

Obsv.
88.269%
87.393%
86.747%

83.639%
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Continuing... Event: 63  100m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | F

5 090424 5 3 Met/Posm 13 ESPINOSA QUINTERO Ana Sofia 00:46.09 00:46.92 82.587%
6 090109 5 1 Bog/Prnb 12 RODRIGUEZ MONGUI Danna Gabriela 00:48.91 00:47.74 81.169%
6 101208 4 7 Val/Mrlv 12 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia 00:51.69 00:47.74 81.169%
8 100405 4 1 Val/Tbrv 10 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 00:52.10 00:48.53 79.848%
9 090825 5 7 Val/Obgv 8 ELVIRA GUAPACHA Laura Dayanna 00:47.34 00:48.64 79.667%
10 070821 4 5 Val/Mrlv 7 RAMIREZ MOSQUERA Salome 00:50.31 00:49.52 78.251%
11 080305 5 8 Val/Mrlv 6 PAJA CHICUE Sofia 00:48.92 00:49.75 77.889%
12 081128 4 4 Bog/Azlb 5 GONZALEZ ZORRO Valerie Alejandra 00:48.92 00:49.77 77.858%
13 111210 4 2 Val/Narv 4 JURADO MEDINA Ana Sofia 00:51.63 00:51.20 75.684%
14 100218 4 6 Val/Krkv 3 VALLECILLA ALARCON Sahra 00:51.08 00:52.09 74.390%
15 100524 4 8 Tol/Hlct 2 SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia 00:52.73 00:52.19 74.248%
16 110429 3 2 Val/Mrlv 1 NAVARRO MACCA Silvana 00:58.57 00:52.88 73.279%
17 101004 3 4 Val/Cngv HERNANDEZ PRADO Ana Lucia 00:53.08 00:52.93 73.210%
18 090328 2 2 Ant/Alea MEJIA CARMONA Karen Yulisa N.T. 00:53.12 72.948%
19 081003 3 5 Tol/Hlct SANTANILLA BARBOSA Laura Ktalina 00:53.95 00:53.64 72.241%
20 090612 2 7 Val/Cngv MORALES ACOSTA Anny Alejandra N.T. 00:56.48 68.608%
21 111216 3 6 Val/Tbrv MEJIA BERNAL Sofia 00:57.57 00:56.67 68.378%
22 100111 2 8 Bog/Azlb DURAN MARTINEZ Valentina N.T. 00:56.89 68.114%
23 110426 3 7 Sant/Akus NINO PUENTES Silvia Juliana 00:59.71 00:57.55 67.333%
23 070620 3 1 Tol/Hlct ORJUELA BAUTISTA Maria Jose 01:00.60 00:57.55 67.333%
25 110123 1 3 Ant/Dela BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 01:00.01 64.573%
26 110427 1 2 Val/Narv TORRES GARCIA Susan Sofia N.T. 01:00.22 64.347%
27 110615 2 4 Val/Brrv RIOS MONTOYA Maria Jose 01:02.83 01:01.29 63.224%
28 091208 2 1 Ant/Dela CASTRO MONTES Mariana N.T. 01:01.35 63.162%
29 090921 2 5 Bog/Azlb MOJICA GONZALEZ Ana Maria 01:04.00 01:03.97 60.575%
30 100417 1 5 Ant/Dela GALLO HENAO Sara N.T. 01:07.69 57.246%
31 110223 1 6 Ant/Dela ARANGO HOLGUIN Valery N.T. 01:07.71 57.229%
32 080215 2 3 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 01:08.89 56.249%
33 081015 2 6 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel N.T. 01:10.58 54.902%
34 100209 1 4 Ant/Dela GOMEZ LOPEZ Emiliana N.T. 01:18.88 49.125%

080316 3 8 Val/Brrv SAAVEDRA FLOREZ Sarah 01:02.45 Disqualified  abandono de equipo

080110 4 3 Bog/Prnb SANABRIA GARCIA Amy Valentina 00:50.99 No Show

110126 3 3 Tol/Hict CURE CARDONA Isabella 00:57.01 No Show
64 100m Surface Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 080304 6 3 Bog/Azlb 18 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 00:38.55 00:38.04 91.404%
2 080423 6 4 Val/Brrv 16 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 00:37.18 00:38.34 90.689%
3 070202 6 5 Val/Brrv 15 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 00:37.97 00:38.70 89.845%
4 080105 6 6 Val/Brrv 14 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario AndrEs 00:39.96 00:38.86 89.475%
5 090430 6 1 Val/Cngv 13 DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 00:41.92 00:39.44 88.159%
6 090319 5 5 Val/Tbrv 12 SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel 00:45.09 00:41.15 84.496%
7 100328 6 7 Sant/Akus 11 NINO CARRENO Giorgin Santiago 00:41.86 00:41.53 83.723%
8 070215 6 2 Bog/Azlb 10 BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR Juan Felipe 00:41.63 00:43.02 80.823%
9 080624 5 4 Bog/Prnb 8 GACHA HERNANDEZ Duvan Mauricio 00:44.27 00:43.14 80.598%
10 100724 5 3 Val/Brrv 7 ECHAVARRIA DUARTE Jacobo 00:46.01 00:43.68 79.602%
11 090814 5 6 Bog/Prnb 6 PINZON OSPINA Erick Samuel 00:46.73 00:44.78 77.646%
12 110826 5 8 Val/Narv 5 DAJLES JIMENEZ NicolAs 00:48.45 00:44.96 77.335%
13 070403 5 7 Tol/Hlct 4 AVILA TASCON Nicolas David 00:47.99 00:45.94 75.686%
14 080120 5 2 Bog/Azlb 3 PARADA CARNEIRO Julian Steve 00:47.05 00:46.34 75.032%
15 080320 4 3 Bog/Azlb 2 TRIANA VEGA Francisco Javier 00:49.47 00:46.51 74.758%
16 081230 2 6 Ant/Tema 1 GUERRA ATEHORTUA Joseph N.T. 00:46.73 74.406%
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Continuing... Event: 64 100m Surface Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

17 110811 4 1 Tol/Hlct PENALOZA MORERA Jacobo 00:54.95 00:47.31 73.494%
18 100824 4 4 Val/Obgv ARIAS SOTO Alejandro 00:48.71 00:48.30 71.988%
19 090804 5 1 Tol/Hict TRIANA BURITICA Ivan Camilo 00:48.14 00:48.52 71.661%
19 080917 4 5 Val/Brrv ANGEL GOMEZ Jhoan AndrEs 00:49.01 00:48.52 71.661%
21 100817 4 6 Bog/Azlb PRIETO RUDD Juan Manuel 00:50.83 00:48.93 71.061%
22 101109 4 8 Val/Cngv PINEDA SILVA Lucas 00:55.00 00:49.02 70.930%
23 080108 2 5 Ant/Dela VALENCIA ESCOBAR Simon N.T. 00:50.38 69.015%
24 091126 3 6 Val/Krkv GIL DURANGO Samuel 00:58.41 00:50.54 68.797%
25 091002 4 2 Tol/Hlct TORRES HERRERA Sergio Andres 00:53.21 00:50.66 68.634%
26 110620 4 7 Val/Cngv SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ Nicolas 00:54.32 00:52.73 65.940%
27 110615 3 3 Val/Brrv CABANZO OVIEDO Camilo 00:57.91 00:52.78 65.877%
28 100125 2 7 Ant/Alea MARIN SANCHEZ Nicolas N.T. 00:54.21 64.139%
29 110624 1 6 Ant/Alea MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel N.T. 00:55.22 62.966%
30 110514 1 3 Tol/Hlct RODRIGUEZ VELEZ Luis Fernando N.T. 00:55.73 62.390%
31 100508 2 1 Ant/Alea AGUDELO RESTREPO Juan Felipe N.T. 00:58.63 50.304%
32 071109 2 4 Ant/Dela GARCIA GIRALDO Anderson N.T. 00:59.42 58.516%
33 080607 2 3 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 00:59.82 58.124%
34 110315 1 5 Tol/Hlct HUERTAS GUZMAN Jose Miguel N.T. 01:00.82 57.169%
35 101022 3 7 Bog/Azlb BERNAL ABARKA Samuel Alejandro 01:02.69 01:03.20 55.016%
36 111125 3 1 Val/Narv CASTILLO CHACON Santiago 01:03.95 01:04.30 54.075%
37 110131 1 4 Val/Obgv SOTO ROJAS Alejandro N.T. 01:06.25 52.483%
38 111213 3 8 Bog/Prnb RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias 01:17.74 01:06.44 52.333%
39 110126 2 8 Ant/Dela GIRALDO TABARES Andres Felipe N.T. 01:11.03 48.951%
40 110806 1 2 Ant/Dela PATINO MUNOZ John Alejandro N.T. 01:14.54 46.646%
100922 3 2 Val/Cngv DURAN ASTUDILLO Juan Jose 01:01.06 Disqualified  salida adelantada
100914 3 4 Val/Cngv REYES TORO Juan Jacobo 00:55.05 Disqualified salida adelantada
090217 6 8 Tol/Hict PENALOZA MORERA Lucas 00:42.27 Disqualified notomala salida
090621 2 2 Ant/Alea MONTOYA MOSQUERA Dorvin N.T. Disqualified inmersion en el recorrido
080807 3 5 Val/Krkv MOSQUERA CHACON Daniel Fernando 00:56.00 No Show
65 100m Surface Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 060228 2 4 Ris/Agmr 18 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 00:39.29 00:40.27 96.225%
2 911201 1 3 Val/Brrv 16 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola N.T. 00:40.71 95.185%
3 980623 2 3 Val/Brrv 15 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:41.37 00:41.57 93.216%
4 060829 2 2 Val/Tbrv 14 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:42.00 00:41.94 92.394%
5 950525 2 5 Val/Tbrv 13 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:39.67 00:42.60 90.962%
6 021121 1 2 Val/Brrv 12 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia N.T. 00:42.90 90.326%
7 970409 2 6 Val/Cngv 11 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:42.00 00:43.77 88.531%
8 010825 1 6 Val/Cngv 10 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes N.T. 00:44.21 87.650%
9 010925 2 8 Bog/Prnb 8 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:46.94 00:44.95 86.207%
10 060302 2 7 Val/Cngv 7 VALENCIA PAYAN Daniela 00:45.20 00:45.95 84.331%
11 060701 1 4 Tol/Hict 6 GRAJALES CARDENAS Alejandra 00:59.25 00:57.14 67.816%
12 040802 1 7 Ant/Dela 5 CASTRO CARDONA Yuliana Andrea N.T. 01:03.32 61.197%
020911 2 1 Bog/Prnb SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 00:45.60 No Show
861013 1 5 Val/Narv GARCIA GOMEZ Oneida N.T. No Show
66 100m Surface Men
Age Group: Mayores| m
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 940105 2 4 Val/Brrv 18 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 00:35.08 00:36.12 96.262%
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Continuing... Event: 66 100m Surface Age Group: MAYORES | M

2 900515 2 3 Val/Brrv 16 DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:35.71 00:36.45 95.391%
3 061115 2 2 Bog/Azlb 15 SUZUNAGA VERGARA Federico 00:37.84 00:36.59 95.026%
4 960309 2 5 Val/Brrv 14 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:35.29 00:36.73 94.664%
5 031010 2 7 Val/Brrv 13 GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan Sebastian 00:38.56 00:37.35 93.092%
6 020810 2 6 Bog/Prnb 12 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:35.98 00:37.90 91.741%
6 020830 1 6 Val/Brrv 12 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban N.T. 00:37.90 91.741%
8 821218 2 1 Hui/Ntrh 10 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 00:38.84 00:38.89 89.406%
9 031109 2 8 Sant/Akus 8 GOMEZ BECERRA Fernando Jose 00:41.04 00:41.01 84.784%
10 050521 1 5 Ant/Tema 7 MARTINEZ CORREA Santiago 00:44.18 00:42.81 81.219%
11 870916 1 3 Ant/Cpca 6 GARCIA PINEDA Jaime Adolfo N.T. 00:53.26 65.284%
951005 1 4 Val/Brrv VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 00:41.31 No Show
67/ 400m BiFins Women
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 071216 3 5 Val/Mrlv 18 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 04:13.92 04:06.00 95.350%
2 071125 3 3 Val/Narv 16 ERAZO MUNOZ Maria Isabel 04:15.11 04:08.54 94.375%
3 070722 3 6 Bog/Prnb 15 MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO Alejandra 04:19.16 04:17.05 91.251%
4 110317 3 7 Bog/Prnb 14 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Laura Sofia 04:43.61 04:20.44 90.063%
5 070527 3 4 Bog/Prnb 13 BARRAGAN MONTOQOYA Juanita Valentina 04:13.71 04:27.27 87.761%
6 100524 3 1 Tol/HIct 12 SANTANILLA ALARCON Karen Sofia 04:44.01 04:31.74 86.318%
7 090624 3 2 Val/Brrv 11 ANGULO MEDINA Ana Isabel 04:40.57 04:33.46 85.775%
8 101013 2 3 Val/Narv 10 VIVAS IDARRAGA lIsabella 04:53.04 04:38.00 84.374%
9 110619 2 5 Bog/Prnb 8 BERNAL LOPEZ Manuela Sophia 04:52.75 04:42.38 83.065%
10 110104 3 8 Sant/Akus 7 INFANTE SERRANO Sara Julieth 04:46.61 04:47.21 81.668%
11 070812 2 2 Ant/Tema 6 RIVERA RIVERA Geraldine 05:03.37 04:47.54 81.575%
12 090318 2 4 Bog/Prnb 5 BRAVO WILLIANSON Mariana 04:51.47 04:50.31 80.796%
13 110111 2 6 Bog/Prnb 4 CASTANEDA DELGADO Paula Mariana 05:02.89 04:52.27 80.255%
14 101017 1 1 Val/Narv 3 ORTIZ PALACIOS Sara Camila N.T. 04:58.16 78.669%
15 110123 1 8 Ant/Dela 2 BUITRAGO OROZCO Luciana N.T. 05:00.95 77.940%
16 111220 2 7 Ant/Alea 1 SANCHEZ MEJIA Susana 05:04.41 05:01.50 77.798%
17 100207 1 7 Tol/Hlct RENGIFO GUZMAN Maria Paula N.T. 05:02.13 77.635%
18 071108 2 1 Bog/Prnb DIAZ LAMPREA Mariany 05:08.13 05:03.22 77.356%
19 110304 1 4 Tol/HIct MURILLO SANCHEZ Maria Lucia 05:25.31 05:03.91 77.181%
20 090902 2 8 Bog/Prnb ALMECIGA MORENO Sara Alejandra 05:18.77 05:10.47 75.550%
21 110923 1 5 Val/Krkv ZUNIGA IDROBO Isabella 05:50.67 05:15.77 74.282%
22 080215 1 3 Ant/Dela SERNA GUZMAN Isabella N.T. 05:30.87 70.892%
23 090201 1 2 Val/Brrv ORTIZ GONZALEZ Sofia N.T. 05:35.41 69.932%
24 081015 1 6 Val/Obgv RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Sara Isabel N.T. 05:46.02 67.788%
68 400m BiFins Men
Age Group: Juvenil abierta| m
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 090811 5 5 Val/Mrlv 18 RIVILLAS CEBALLOS NicolAs 03:52.93 03:45.07 94.779%
2 090308 5 4 Bog/Azlb 16 LOZADA SIERRA Miguel Angel 03:52.40 03:51.82 92.020%
3 091209 5 2 Tol/Hlct 15 REYES ALARCON Tomas Alejandro 04:12.01 04:02.25 88.058%
4 070512 5 3 Tol/HIct 14 INFANTE ROCHA Carlos Andres 04:02.72 04:02.33 88.029%
5 100201 4 6 Met/Posm 13 CASTRO LESMES Raul Santiago 04:33.16 04:03.14 87.735%
6 071120 5 6 Tol/HIct 12 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Camilo 04:06.14 04:03.82 87.491%
7 070916 5 1 Tol/Hlct 11 CAMPUZANO CARDONA Tomas 04:17.78 04:06.79 86.438%
8 090127 5 8 Tol/Hlct 10 RINCON VILARETE Santiago AndrEs 04:19.59 04:09.54 85.485%
9 100521 5 7 Tol/Hict 8 ACOSTA GARCIA Jorge Augusto 04:13.44 04:10.91 85.019%
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Continuing... Event: 68  400m BiFins Age Group: JUVENIL ABIERTA | M

10 101209 4 2 Val/Cngv 7 VILLALOBOS RUIZ Juan Martin 04:34.85 04:11.85 84.701%

11 090407 4 4 Bog/Azlb 6 SUAREZ VIDALES Samuel Esteban 04:23.85 04:12.66 84.430%

12 100306 4 3 Bog/Prnb 5 LUNA ROMERO Eduard Leonardo 04:31.81 04:16.31 83.227%

13 091011 2 2 Ant/Alea 4 AGUDELO CORREA NicolAs N.T. 04:18.56 82.503%

14 080408 3 8 Val/Obgv 3 CUELLAR HOLGUIN Santiago N.T. 04:18.80 82.427%

15 091120 2 7 Bog/Azlb 2 BAYONA ARLANT Daniel Felipe N.T. 04:20.53 81.879%

16 110404 4 7 Ant/Alea 1 RESTREPO ORTEGA SimOn 04:49.31 04:23.07 81.089%

17 091231 4 5 Bog/Prnb OSORIO DIAZ David Felipe 04:26.20 04:24.42 80.675%

18 110624 1 3 Ant/Alea MEJIA VARGAS Emmanuel N.T. 04:24.98 80.504%

19 091227 4 8 Val/Krkv MOYA BETANCOURT Sebastian Camilo 04:52.82 04:29.63 79.116%

20 111228 3 4 Bog/Prnb DUENAS RODRIGUEZ Juan Sebastian 04:56.04 04:34.66 77.667%

21 100311 4 1 Bog/Prnb GOMEZ MANCILLA Gabriel Emilio 04:51.65 04:37.06 76.994%

22 101225 1 4 Val/Obgv ARMERO LOAIZA Juan Diego N.T. 04:37.80 76.789%

23 090308 2 3 Val/Brrv BERMUDEZ GUTIERREZ Juan Jose N.T. 04:39.08 76.437%

24 110124 3 3 Tol/Hlct BONILLA POLO Andres Camilo 05:04.34 04:39.40 76.349%

25 080607 2 4 Ant/Dela TABARES PAVAS Samuel N.T. 04:45.11 74.820%

26 070316 3 1 Val/Brrv MENESES TASCON Sebastian N.T. 04:45.94 74.603%

27 090827 3 5 Bog/Prnb FLOREZ RINCON Mateo 04:57.03 04:45.98 74.593%

28 100601 2 1 Tol/Hlct BERNAL RUIZ Dilan Esteban N.T. 05:01.90 70.659%

29 100906 3 6 Val/Cngv MARTINEZ ROJAS Nicolas 05:15.30 05:08.02 69.255%

30 100625 2 8 Tol/Hlct ARIAS CARRILLO Juan Pablo N.T. 05:10.19 68.771%

31 111213 3 7 Bog/Prnb RODRIGUEZ CORTES Adrian Matias 05:38.44 05:18.63 66.949%

32 110131 1 5 Val/Obgv SOTO ROJAS Alejandro N.T. 05:19.24 66.821%

33 111125 3 2 Val/Narv CASTILLO CHACON Santiago 05:22.30 05:30.72 64.502%
090624 2 6 Tol/Hlct MURILLO PALOMAR Samuel N.T. Disqualified  salida adelantada
090112 2 5 Bog/Prnb MENDEZ MONROY Alan Santiago N.T. Disqualified no toca placa en 20m

69 400m BiFins Women

Age Group: Mayores | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 920628 2 4 Val/Brrv 18 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 04:00.57 03:59.92 97.766%

2 011107 2 5 Bog/Azlb 16 SAAVEDRA PEREZ Laura Valentina 04:01.09 04:04.48 95.942%

3 970305 2 3 Val/Brrv 15 RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 04:02.92 04:05.02 95.731%

4 060604 2 7 Val/Cngv 14 MORA RAMIREZ Diana Karolina 04:12.44 04:08.10 94.543%

5 050510 1 5 Bog/Shch 13 YOSCUA MARTINEZ Diana Sofia N.T. 04:08.30 94.466%

6 041112 2 8 Bog/Prnb 12 MONTOYA BARRETO Natalie 04:30.88 04:11.63 93.216%

7 010530 2 6 Ris/Agmr 11 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Anjeli Daniela 04:08.15 04:13.70 92.456%

8 030428 2 2 Val/Brrv 10 MESA SEPULVEDA Ana Sofia 04:09.83 04:17.10 91.233%

9 050916 1 3 Bog/Prnb 8 GODOY SALDARRIAGA Ana Maria N.T. 04:31.34 86.445%

10 051021 1 6 Ris/Clyr 7 TORRES ALARCON Maria Jose N.T. 04:31.88 86.273%

11 050418 1 4 Ant/Cpca 6 ROLON MENESES Karen Dahiana N.T. 04:42.30 83.089%
060930 2 1 Bog/Prnb CAICEDO GARCIA Sara Gabriela 04:16.24 Disqualified  usa doble traje de bafio
060922 1 2 Val/Narv PULIDO ORJUELA Keren Susana N.T. Disqualified _salida adelantada

/0 400m BiFins Men

Age Group: Mayores| m

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 060420 3 4 Val/Narv 18 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 03:33.75 03:32.91 100.193% n.record

2 040930 3 3 Bog/Azlb 16 ROA CARDENAS Samuel 03:36.06 03:34.95 99.242%

3 000518 3 7 Val/Brrv 15 OCAMPO URBANO Juan Camilo 03:45.40 03:39.60 97.140%

4 020924 3 2 Val/Cngv 14 JIMENEZ GRANADA Breylin Santiago 03:43.62 03:41.41 96.346%

5 040628 3 1 Val/Cngv 13 COLLAZOS JIMENEZ Juan Sebastian 03:50.12 03:44.81 94.889%
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Continuing... Event: 70  400m BiFins Age Group: MAYORES | M

6 981018 3 5 Val/Tbrv 12 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 03:35.76 03:46.02 94.381%
7 020624 3 6 Val/Brrv 11 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus AndrEs 03:39.92 03:49.13 93.100%
8 050707 3 8 Sant/Akus 10 PRADILLA VILLAMIZAR Francisco Jose 03:55.06 03:50.00 92.748%
9 060919 1 3 Val/Brrv 8 URRUTIA BETANCOURT AndrEs Geronimo N.T. 03:54.00 91.162%
10 050603 2 4 Val/Narv 7 ERAZO MURNOZ Ricardo 04:04.76 03:57.39 89.861%
11 050805 2 5 Bog/Prnb 6 CABRA GOMEZ Geronimo 04:07.16 04:03.31 87.674%
12 020715 2 3 Bog/Azlb 5 COMBITA HERNANDEZ Santiago 04:15.15 04:05.93 86.740%
13 061002 2 6 Bog/Prnb 4 BARRAGAN SANCHEZ Brayan Felipe 04:16.41 04:11.82 84.711%
14 060718 2 7 Bog/Prnb 3 MEDINA CHAVES Santiago 04:56.97 04:18.39 82.557%
15 960713 1 4 Val/Obgv 2 MARTINEZ HURTADO Jhoan Carlos N.T. 04:26.87 79.934%
16 050329 2 2 Bog/Prnb 1 GAITAN SUAREZ Juan Diego 04:46.53 04:37.82 76.784%
17 060615 2 1 Bog/Prnb CADENA AGUDELO Yamid Alejandro 05:08.62 04:41.99 75.648%
18 971103 1 5 Val/Obgv ZAMUDIO BURGOS Gustavo Adolfo N.T. 05:00.83 70.910%
Age Group: Juvenil abierta | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RX07107 1 2 Bog/Azlb 36 1317M BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR JUAN FELIPE N.T. 00:17.05 01:14.58 0.000%
1317F COMBITA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA
1317M SOSA MORA SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
1317F GONZALEZ ZORRO VALERIE ALEJANDRA
2 RX07105 1 3 Bog/Prnb 32 1317M RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MATIAS N.T. N.T. 01:15.59 0.000%
1317F MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO ALEJANDRA
1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICIO
1317F RODRIGUEZ MONGUI DANNA GABRIELA
3 RX07101 1 5 Tol/HlIct 30 1317M PENALOZA MORERA LUCAS N.T. 00:17.22 01:15.88 0.000%
1317F HERRERA OROZCO LUCIANA
1317M PENALOZA MORERA JACOBO
1317F SANTANILLA BARBOSA LAURA KTALINA
4 RX07103 1 4 Ant/Alea 28 1317M MONTOYA MOSQUERA DORVIN N.T. 00:24.33 01:30.68 0.000%
1317F SANCHEZ MEJIA SUSANA
1317M AGUDELO CORREA NICOLAS
1317F MEJIA CARMONA KAREN YULISA
5 RX07106 1 6 Ant/Dela 26 1317M VALENCIA ESCOBAR SIMON N.T. 00:20.85 01:40.58 0.000%
1317F CASTRO MONTES MARIANA
1317M TABARES PAVAS SAMUEL
1317F SERNA GUZMAN ISABELLA
Age Group: Mayores | X
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.lth.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RX07201 1 5 Val/Brrv 36 MYM PAZ SEPULVEDA JUAN ESTEBAN N.T. 00:16.03 01:10.13 0.000%
MY F BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE SOFIA
1317M GAVIRIA NAZARENO MARIO ANDRES
MYF VARGAS CARDONA GERALDINE
2 RX07202 1 3 Val/Tbrv 32 MYM SALAZAR SOLARTE MATEO N.T. 00:19.04 01:13.15 0.000%
MYF RAMIREZ HURTADO ANA MARIA
MYM FERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO
MY F CORRALES CABAL LUCIANA
3 RX07204 1 6 Bog/Azlb 30 MYM INFANTE ROJASMATEO N.T. 00:16.73 01:13.63 0.000%

MY F RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE
MYM SUZUNAGA VERGARA FEDERICO
MYF SAAVEDRA PEREZ LAURA VALENTINA
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Continuing... Event: 72 4x50m Apnea Age Group: MAYORES | X
RX07203 1 4 Bog/Prnb MYM BARRAGAN SANCHEZ BRAYAN FELIPE 01:10.02 N.T. No Show
MYFMONTOYA BARRETO NATALIE
MYM MORENO PINEROS JUAN FELIPE
MYF AGUIRRE JOYA MARIA CAMILA

[3 4x100m SB Mixed

Age Group: Juvenil abierta | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.ith.Reay T.T Obsv.
1 RX07306 1 7 val/Mrlv 36 1317M RIVILLAS CEBALLOSNICOLAS N.T. 00:46.68 03:04.81 0.000%
1317F MINA MURILLO DANNA LUCIA
1317M GIRON OSORIO SEBASTIAN
1317F GOMEZ PITO ISABELLA

g

2 RX07301 1 4  Val/Brrv 32 1317M GOMEZ ALVAREZ SANTIAGO N.T. 00:4655  03:13.68 0.000%
1317F ANGULO MEDINA ANA ISABEL
1317M CADAVID MENDEZ MATEO
1317F ACURA CRESPO STHEPANIE

3 RX07305 1 2 Bog/Pmb 30 1317M RODRIGUEZ CORTESADRIAN MATIAS N.T. 00:5099 031552 0.000%
1317F MARTINEZ CASTIBLANCO ALEJANDRA
1317M GACHA HERNANDEZ DUVAN MAURICIO
1317F RODRIGUEZ MONGUI DANNA GABRIELA

4 RX07303 1 3  VallCngv 28 1317M PINEDA SILVA LUCAS N.T. 00:53.78  03:1850 0.000%
1317F HERNANDEZ PRADO ANA LUCIA
1317M DURAN ASTUDILLO NICOLAS
1317F LOPEZ PASTRANA SARA

5 RX07308 1 8 Bog/Azlb 26 1317M ROA CARDENAS JUAN CAMILO N.T. 00:4659  03:22.10 0.000%
1317F GONZALEZ ZORRO VALERIE ALEJANDRA
1317M BERMUDEZ ESCOBAR JUAN FELIPE
1317F PERALTA JAIME ANTONIA

6 RX07302 1 5  Tol/Hict 24 1317M INFANTE ROCHA CARLOSANDRES ~ N.T. 00:49.74  03:24.23 0.000%
1317F SANTANILLA ALARCON KAREN SOFIA
1317M ACOSTA GARCIA JORGE AUGUSTO
1317F CURE CARDONA ISABELLA

7 RX07304 1 6  AntAlea 22 1317M RESTREPO ORTEGA SIMON N.T. 00:57.10  03:44.27 0.000%
1317F CASTANEDA GARCIA SUSANA
1317M AGUDELO CORREA NICOLAS
1317F MEJIA CARMONA KAREN YULISA

/4 4x100m SB Mixed
Age Group: Mayores | X
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.ith.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX07401 1 4 Val/Brrv 36 MYM CASTRILLON VELEZ JESUS ANDRES N.T. 00:46.90 02:59.41 0.000%
MYF MEJA BRAVO CINDY JULIETH
MYM OCAMPO LOZADA JUAN FERNANDO
MYF RETAMOZO OLAYA VIVIANA PAOLA

2 RX07403 1 3 Bog/Azlb 32 MYM ROA CARDENAS SAMUEL N.T. 00:48.59 03:06.97 0.000%
MYF SAAVEDRA PEREZ LAURA VALENTINA
MYM SUZUNAGA VERGARA FEDERICO
MY F RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE

RX07402 1 5 Bog/Pmb MYM MORENO PINEROS JUAN FELIPE N.T. N.T. No Show
MYFMONTOYA BARRETO NATALIE
MYM BARRAGAN SANCHEZ BRAYAN FELIPE
MYF CAICEDO GARCIA SARA GABRIELA
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